The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0510-0930-4261 AP 83424 P0739848 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 23.97 23.97
Vendor: V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL Total: 23.97 23.97

V0045655 AUWERTER, ASHLEY 0510-0930-4270 AP 10/17/11 P0740259 ADJ -648.01 648.01
V0045655 AUWERTER, ASHLEY 0510-0930-4270 AP 10/17/11 P0740259 MEALS-DENVER CO 112.00 648.01
V0045655 AUWERTER, ASHLEY 0510-0930-4270 AP 10/17/11 P0740259 LODG-DENVER CO 410.01 648.01
V0045655 AUWERTER, ASHLEY 0510-0930-4270 AP 10/17/11 P0740259 BAGGAGE FEES-DENVER CO 50.00 648.01
V0045655 AUWERTER, ASHLEY 0510-0930-4270 AP 10/17/11 P0740259 AIRPORT PARKING-DENVER CO 32.00 648.01
V0045655 AUWERTER, ASHLEY 0510-0930-4270 AP 10/17/11 P0740259 SHUTTLE-DENVER CO 44.00 648.01
V0045655 AUWERTER, ASHLEY 0510-0930-4270 AP 10/17/11 P0740259 Travel reimbursement. CDBG tra 648.01 648.01
Vendor: V0045655 AUWERTER, ASHLEY Total: 648.01 648.01

V0047123 BH SERVICESINC 0510-0930-4264 AP 22696 P0739057 Janitorial services. 50/50 spl 89.86 89.86
Vendor: V0047123 BH SERVICESINC Total: 89.86 89.86

V0324610 BLACK HILLSHABITAT 0510-0930-6137 AP 10/10/11 P0739854 Purchase of Lots A, B, C Block 7,950.95 81,950.95
V0324610 BLACK HILLSHABITAT 0510-0930-6137 AP 10/10/11 P0739854 Purchase of Lots A, B, C Block 30,000.00 81,950.95
V0324610 BLACK HILLSHABITAT 0510-0930-6137 AP 10/10/11 P0739854 Purchase of Lots A, B, C Block 44,000.00 81,950.95
Vendor: V0324610 BLACK HILLSHABITAT FOR Total: 81,950.95 81,950.95

V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0510-0930-4261 AP 09/26-30/11 P0739144 POSTAGE 0.82 0.82
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0510-0930-4261 AP 10/3-7-11 P0739146 POSTAGE 15.29 15.29
Vendor: V0139602 CITY OF RAPID CITY-POSTAGH otal: 16.11 16.11

V0169455 CORNERSTONE RESCUE  0510-0930-4595 AP 09/23/11 P0739658 Emergency housing rent. 8/355/ 2,597.48 2,597.48
Vendor: V0169455 CORNERSTONE RESCUE Total: 2,597.48 2,597.48

V0388100 INDOFFINC 0510-0930-4261 AP 1955021 P0737989 LAMINATING SHEETS 19.99 39.98
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0510-0930-4261 AP 1955022 P0737881 Pencils for Poverty kit. 15.99 15.99
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0510-0930-4261 AP 1955916 P0737989 Laminating sheets for poverty 19.99 39.98
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0510-0930-4261 AP 1961251 P0739085 Lamination sheets for poverty 19.99 19.99
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0510-0930-4261 AP 1965161 P0739659 Lamination sheets for poverty 39.98 39.98
Vendor: V0388100 INDOFF INC Total: 115.94 115.94

V0475495 L'ESPERANCE, KEITH 0510-0930-4270 AP P0739729 ADV STUDIES BOOK-GARCIA B 11.10 11.10
Vendor: V0475495 L'ESPERANCE, KEITH Total: 11.10 11.10

V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0510-0930-4246 AP 017417 P0739578 Monthly storage fee. 1/327/B10 22.00 22.00
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Vendor: V0722757 RECORD STORAGE SOLUTIONSotal: 22.00 22.00
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0510-0930-4264 AP 1688941 P0739056 Floormats. 50/50 split with Co 16.24 16.24
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0510-0930-4264 AP 1694945 P0740331 Floormats. 50/50 split with Co 16.24 16.24
Vendor: V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN COTotal: 32.48 32.48
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE 0510-0930-4261 AP 33214 PO740686 BC BASE STOCK 10.15 10.15
Vendor: V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE PRINT Total: 10.15 10.15
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  0510-0930-4264 AP 007178 P0739614 Toilet paper and liquid soap. 18.60 18.60
Vendor: V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY Total: 18.60 18.60
V0301390 YOUTH AND FAMILY 0510-0930-6183 AP 08/31/11 P0739613 Counseling sessions. 1/327/B11 1,900.00 1,900.00
Vendor: V0301390 YOUTH AND FAMILY SERVICES%otal: 1,900.00 1,900.00
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0605-0835-4420 AP 09/30/11 P0739399 2005 BOND PYMT 226,223.46 226,223.46
V0255377  1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0775-4132-4420 AP 10/14/11 PO740589 GROSS RECEIPTSBOND PYMT 34,561.46 34,561.46
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0605-0835-4420 AP 10/14/11 P0740590 2005 BOND PYMT 117,605.83 185,682.02
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0616-7103-4420 AP 10/14/11 P0740590 2008 BOND PYMT 51,880.03 185,682.02
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0610-0870-4420 AP 10/14/11 PO740590 2008 PKNG BOND PYMT 16,196.16 185,682.02
Vendor: V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN Total: 446,466.94 446,466.94
V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING 0101-0201-4225 AP 17607 P0739209 CORR COST 10.95 76.05
V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING 0101-0201-4225 AP 17607 P0739209 POUNDS SHRED 65.10 76.05
Vendor: V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING Total: 76.05 76.05
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0604-7072-4246 AP CNIN209875  P0739702 COPIER RENTAL 208.56 222.95
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0604-7072-4246 AP CNIN209875  P0739702 FREIGHT/FUEL CHARGE 14.39 222.95
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0101-0202-4253 AP CNIN210909  P0740319 COPIER MAINT/STN 2/SPLIT 181.55 363.10
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0618-0890-4253 AP CNIN210909  P0740319 COPIER MAINT/STN 1/SPLIT 202-8 181.55 363.10
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0612-7101-4253 AP CNIN210445  P0740455 MAINTENANCE 10/9/11-11/8/11 21.30 97.60
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENTO0615-7102-4253 AP CNIN210445  P0O740455 MAINTENANCE 10/9/11-11/8/11 21.30 97.60
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0615-7102-4253 AP CNIN210445  P0740455 MAINTENANCE 10/9/11-11/8/11 21.29 97.60
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0612-7101-4261 AP CNIN210445  P0740455 EXTRA COPIES 11.23 97.60
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0615-7102-4261 AP CNIN210445  P0740455 EXTRA COPIES 11.24 97.60
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0616-7103-4261 AP CNIN210445  P0740455 EXTRA COPIES 11.24 97.60
Vendor: V0002805 A& B BUSINESSEQUIPMENT  Total: 683.65 683.65
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V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0607-4246 AP 00015151 P0739131 cylinder rental/Sept. 28.84 28.84
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0205-4269 AP 00015204 P0739136 ARGON CYLINDER 4.81 481
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0305-4225 AP 00015150 P0739226 CYLINDER RENTAL 43.26 110.53
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0305-4225 AP 00015227 P0739226 CYLINDER RENTAL 67.27 110.53
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0602-7011-4244 AP 00015152 P0739285 OXY, ACET 092011 9.62 33.67
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0602-7012-4244 AP 00015154 P0739285 OXY 2), ACET 2), C25 092011 24.05 33.67
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00015212 P0739378 DAILY TANK RENTAL OXY LK 14.42 69.60
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00015212 P0739378 DAILY TANK RENTAL ACET WS 9.61 69.60
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00015212 P0739378 DAILY TANK RENTAL ARG S 26.97 69.60
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00015212 P0739378 DAILY TANK RENTAL C25T 8.99 69.60
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00015212 P0739378 DAILY TANK RENTAL C25Q 9.61 69.60
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0602-7012-4244 AP 00015215 P0739725 ARG 241 4.81
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7071-4244 AP 00015215 P0739725 ARG 2.40 481
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0613-0604-4269 AP 00015149 P0739793 OXY LK/ACET/C25 14.43 14.43
Vendor: V0002820 A& B WELDING SUPPLY CO INCTotal: 266.69 266.69
V0001310 A-1DITCHING 0616-7103-4252 AP 3501 P0740621 EMERGENCY FIRE LINE 2,900.00 3,669.96
V0001310 A-1DITCHING 0616-7103-4252 AP 3501 P0740621 EMERGENCY MATERIALS 698.00 3,669.96
V0001310 A-1DITCHING 0616-7103-4252 AP 3501 P0740621 EXCISE TAX 71.96 3,669.96
Vendor: V0001310 A-1DITCHING Total: 3,669.96 3,669.96
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4253 AP K37483 P0739540 CREDIT RTN STRAIGHT CLEVIS -16.62 208.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7012-4269 AP K37886 P0740468 CORR COST 4.30 11.72
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7012-4269 AP K37894 P0740468 CREDIT RTN GASKETS & NUTS -4.30 11.72
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K36256 P0738563 CHICKEN RACK FOR COOKING 6.99 6.99
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4253 AP K36344 P0738566 HEX BIT FOR TORQUE FITTINGS 6.49 8.86
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4253 AP K36322 P0738566 FLAGGING TAPE TO MARK 2.37 8.86
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K36914 P0738812 paint brushes 3271 36.11
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4253 AP K36944 P0738812 nuts & bolts 3.40 36.11
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0775-4134-4253 AP K36230 P0738944 REPAIR ITEMS/ICE ARENA HOIST 123.69 123.69
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7011-4269 AP K36800 P0738997 HEAT BULBS, RACHET, PAINT, 182.17 182.17
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K36995 P0739069 paintbrushes & trays 26.82 31.20
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4251 AP K37104 P0739069 nuts & bolts 4.38 31.20
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0604-7071-4255 AP K37129 PO739097 REDUCING COUPLING 2"X1" 9.97 14.24
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0604-7071-4255 AP K37129 P0739097 NIPPLE 2"XCLOSED 4.27 14.24
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V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0604-7071-4269 AP K37252 P0739101 BOLTS 4.76 6.96
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0604-7071-4269 AP K37252 P0739101 BOLTS 2.20 6.96
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0401-4252 AP K37284 P0739106 ADHESIVE, NOZZLE, PRESURE 48.01 70.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0401-4269 AP K37284 P0739106 BATTERIES 22.48 70.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7011-4269 AP 137298 P0739118 DRFD SEALANT, CAULK, LEAK 24.19 24.19
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4265 AP K37225 P0739122 pruner/hex key/sharpener 34.64 34.64
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4261 AP K36959 P0739162 MILK CRATE FOR 8.99 62.44
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4261 AP K36958 P0739162 SPRAYER AND TOTES FOR FIRE 53.45 62.44
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K37329 P0739275 xmas light keeperg/batteries 65.60 91.23
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4265 AP K37164 P0739275 reciprocating blades 25.63 91.23
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4264 AP K36984 P0739348 GREASE WHT 140Z LITH CAR 9.98 12.97
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4264 AP K36984 P0739348 CORD BUNGEE 36" W/SS HOOK 2.99 12.97
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K36745 P0739357 SPIGOT 20.97 20.97
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0505-8912-4372/6025-891 AP K37216 PO739477 Power Bit 9.49 9.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K37471 P0739540 transmission/rivets/drill bits 77.05 208.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K37467 P0739540 paintbrush 3.32 208.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4253 AP K37481 P0739540 straight clevis 66.48 208.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K37551 P0739540 keys/wd-40/concrete/paintbrush 65.82 208.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K37547 P0739540 nipple/battery/nuts & bolts 12.44 208.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0606-2076-4253 AP K36160 P0739574 V-BELT RUNWAY PAINT 6.17 10.89
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0606-2079-4251 AP K37130 P0739574 ASST NUTS/BOLTSCFR 18 472 10.89
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP K37627 P0739594 UTILITY KNIFE BLADES 4.99 12.03
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP K37627 P0739594 MARKER 3.79 12.03
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP K37627 P0739594 VELCRO 3.25 12.03
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4255 AP K37646 P0739646 grease gun/pliers 58.55 77.15
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4252 AP K37643 P0739646 power insert/fh ws z 100 pak 18.60 77.15
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0301-4269 AP K37845 PO739711 FRUIT PICKER, GUM OUT, 37.10 43.74
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0301-4252 AP K37765 P0739711 PULL UTILITY HANDLE 6.64 43.74
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0618-0890-4269 AP K37263 P0739754 BRACKETS,NUTS,SCREWSBOLTY 14.42 145.86
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K37263 P0739754 TEF TAPE,BALL 24.36 145.86
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4264 AP K37118 P0739754 SCRUB BRUSH,BROOM 16.13 145.86
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K37135 P0739754 CHAIN LINK QUICK LINK/STN 6.64 145.86
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K36672 P0739754 CHAIN, CHAIN LINK QUICK LINK/S 69.12 145.86
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4264 AP K37339 P0739754 LIGHT BULBS/STN 5 15.19 145.86
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V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K37836 P0739874 cableties 5.22 34.88
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K37859 P0739874 mending plate/flt bar 9.00 34.88
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K37779 P0739874 reddimix conc/bit 20.66 34.88
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4253 AP K38077 P0739942 indicator bulb/batteries 8.79 33.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4253 AP K37865 P0739942 3 solid rod 8.16 33.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K38027 P0739942 safety plugs 16.60 33.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP 138114 P0740039 HANGER HOOK 10.80 20.79
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP 138114 P0740039 LIGHT 9.99 20.79
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0612-7101-4259 AP K38138 P0740043 AA ALKLN DURA BATTRY 4,99 18.15
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0612-7101-4259 AP K38138 P0740043 12VOLT 2PK ALKLN BATTRY 13.16 18.15
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K38279 P0740326 redi-mix conc./tape/rope 20.27 45.02
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K38277 P0740326 paint/tape rule 24.75 45.02
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7011-4269 AP K38066 P0740348 DRFD TAPE, CAULK, SANDPAPER 32.31 32.31
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7014-4269 AP K38273 P0740349 SCREWS 6.45 6.45
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7012-4269 AP K37886 P0740468 WD40, DRILL BIT, EXTRACTOR 11.72 11.72
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7012-4269 AP K37895 P0740469 NUTS, SCREWS, FISKERS SNIP, GA 18.71 18.71
Vendor: V0005640 ACE HARDWARE Total: 1,456.38 1,456.38
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2079-4251 AP K09662 P0738841 CR RTN AIR QUICK CONNECTOR -8.54 41.78
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0202-4265 AP K09970 P0738875 CORR COST TOOL ASSORTMENT 2.84 15.16
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2076-4253 AP K09732 P0738907 CRRTNV-BELT -12.34 67.81
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4264 AP K10564 P0739282 CORR COST BLUE SHOP TOWELS -0.10 28.43
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4252 AP K08738 P0737219 NUTS/BOLTS 4,99 1451
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4252 AP K08738 P0737219 LUBRICANT 2.01 1451
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4265 AP K08738 P0737219 TAPE MEASURE 7.51 1451
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0202-4252 AP K08748 P0737391 WATER HOSE FAUCET 11.49 42.31
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-9202-4253 AP 307183 P0737391 WD-40 FOR TRAILER CONEX 30.82 42.31
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2079-4251 AP K09536 P0738841 QUICK CONNECTOR CFR 18 21.82 41.78
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2079-4251 AP K09663 P0738841 PARTS/RPRS CFR 18 28.50 41.78
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0202-4265 AP K09970 P0738875 SCRAPING TOOLS TO REMOVE 4.73 15.16
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0202-4264 AP K09970 P0738875 LACQUER THINNER TO REMOVE 7.59 15.16
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7072-4269 AP K10327 P0738890 PAINT ROLLER COVER, 3 PK 12.82 12.82
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2076-4253 AP K09518 P0738907 V-BELT RNWY PAINT MACHINE 12.34 67.81
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2073-4253 AP K09518 P0738907 PARTS RESTAURANT COOLER 19.11 67.81
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V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2076-4265 AP K09518 P0738907 ASST TOOLS - MAINT SHOP 19.07 67.81
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2076-4269 AP K09518 P0738907 KEYBLANK RNWY CLOSING 2.37 67.81
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2076-4253 AP K09733 P0738907 V-BELTS RNWY PAINT MACHINE 13.28 67.81
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2073-4264 AP K09733 P0738907 FLOOR CLEANSER REFILLS 13.98 67.81
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP K09793 P0738921 LIQUID ELECTRIC TAPE 7.59 7.59
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0301-4251 AP K10301 P0738934 PLUGS S074 5.69 5.69
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0775-4137-4264 AP K09309 P0738943 HVACITEMS 13.29 13.29
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4265 AP K09744 P0739040 WELDED BOW RAKE 14 TINE 26.58 26.58
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4252 AP K09741 P0739041 CONCRETE REDDI MIX 3.69 37.65
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4251 AP K09741 P0739041 FUSES 15.16 37.65
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4252 AP K09741 P0739041 POP PVC DWV 4"X10' 18.78 37.65
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4252 AP K09741 P0739041 DIFFERENCE 0.02 37.65
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0616-7103-4252 AP K10391 P0739043 ELBOW FOR BAY SPRAY 492 492
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0401-4252 AP K10483 P0739105 COUPL HOSE, COUPLE INSERT 13.22 13.22
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0305-4253 AP K10537 P0739230 2 HOSE TEE BRASS-STOCK 16.14 16.14
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0616-7103-4264 AP K10564 P0739282 BLUE SHOP TOWELS 5.59 28.43
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4264 AP K10564 P0739282 TAPE CTN EZSRT CLR 4.29 28.43
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4264 AP K10564 P0739282 BLUE SHOP TOWELS 5.49 28.43
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4264 AP K10564 P0739282 ARMR ALL PROTECTANT 13.16 28.43
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0616-7103-4253 AP K10544 P0739283 DISTILLED WATER 11.30 11.30
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0401-4253 AP 307699 P0739457 COUPLE, CONN S042 9.96 9.96
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4265 AP K10595 P0739459 MET W 4-1/2 X 1/4 X 5/8-11 12.81 12.81
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4264 AP K10688 P0739460 BLUE SHOP TOWELS 11.36 39.37
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4264 AP K10688 P0739460 SIMPLE GREEN CLEANER 9.99 39.37
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4252 AP K10688 P0739460 GLUE PLASTIC WELDER 4,74 39.37
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4252 AP K10688 P0739460 FUILLR STEEL M MEND SYRNG 13.28 39.37
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4252 AP K10561 P0739462 BRUSH ACID 5/16 0.33 10.37
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4252 AP K10561 P0739462 SOLDER AND FLUX WIRE 50/50 6.64 10.37
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4252 AP K10561 P0739462 TUBE ROUND BRASS 12X7/32 130 3.40 10.37
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4253 AP K10707 P0739584 ACE LUBE WITH CERFLON 3.79 16.51
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4253 AP K10707 P0739584 OIL LIQ WRNCH 11 OX SPRAY 4,74 16.51
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4262 AP K10707 P0739584 OIL 2-CYCLE PENZOIL 16 OZ 7.98 16.51
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4252 AP K10485 P0739588 CONCRETE REDDI MIX 3.69 3.69
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0302-4251 AP K10779 P0739611 PAINTBRUSH S099 8.04 14.32
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V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0302-4251 AP K09776 P0739611 PAINTBRUSH S099 6.28 14.32
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0618-0890-4251 AP 210544 P0739635 POWER CORD CONNECTOR/M4 1281 12.81
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7072-4255 AP K10766 P0739700 SMART LOCK 16.49 16.49
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP K11227 P0740040 TOOL HANGER 10.80 10.80
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP K11470 P0740223 WD-40 3.99 1253
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP K11470 P0740223 EXT CORD 8.54 12.53
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0602-7014-4269 AP K10943 P0740347 BATTERY 13.49 13.49
Vendor: V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST Total: 532.35 532.35
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0616-7103-4253 AP 243819 P0739807 CORR COST 0.60 459.60
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0775-4134-4253 AP 243764 P0739509 REPAIRS/ICE ARENA BENCHES 34.09 34.09
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0616-7103-4253 AP 243819 P0739807 2PCO PLATE HR 3/16 60X 120 459.00 459.60
Vendor: V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING INCTotal: 493.69 493.69
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 83365 P0739281 PRESSING ON FOUR TIRES 181.75 181.75
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 83510 P0740002 TIRE CHANGEOUT 31.00 35.13
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 83510 P0740002 SUPER MISSLE WELD 3.20 35.13
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 83510 P0740002 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.93 35.13
Vendor: V0008995 ADAMSMACHINING INC. Total: 216.88 216.88
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0101-0607-4225 AP 55130673 PO738747 October security/Parks 87.07 116.11
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0607-0860-4225 AP 55130667 PO738747 October security/Cemetery 29.04 116.11
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0614-0605-4225 AP 55130675 P0738811 OCT 2011 SERVICE 25.62 134.11
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0613-0604-4225 AP 55130676 P0738811 OCT 2011 SERVICE 24.29 134.11
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0613-0604-4225 AP 55130677 P0738811 OCT 2011 SERVICE 59.91 134.11
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0613-0604-4225 AP 55130674 P0738811 OCT 2011 SERVICE 24.29 134.11
Vendor: V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES Total: 250.22 250.22
V0010785 AIRHOST RAPID CITY 0606-2073-4263 AP P0738908 SEPT'2011 COFFEE MEETINGS 415.50 415.50
Vendor: V0010785 AIR HOST RAPID CITY Total: 415.50 415.50
V0012575 AIRPORT EXPRESS 0606-2073-4225 AP 4421 P0738974 SEPT'11 MAIL DELIVERY 362.50 362.50
Vendor: V0012575 AIRPORT EXPRESSSHUTTLE Total: 362.50 362.50
V0015002 ALLEN, AARON 0602-7011-4530 AP 10/07/11 P0739601 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0015002 ALLEN, AARON Total: 125.00 125.00
V0014925 ALLENDER, STEVE 0101-0201-4270 AP 10/05/11 P0739156 MEALS-SIOUX FALLS 17.00 17.00
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Vendor: V0014925 ALLENDER, STEVE Total: 17.00 17.00
V0016290 ALSCO 0777-0914-4264 AP 619364 P0738833 MATS,DUST MOP/ENERGY PLANT 7.72 7.72
V0016290 ALSCO 0604-7072-4264 AP 619356 P0738889 FLOOR MATS, SHOP TOWELS 71.31 71.31
V0016290 ALSCO 0616-7103-4264 AP 620814 P0739036 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 19.94 19.94
V0016290 ALSCO 0607-0860-4225 AP 620065 P0739123 floor mats 6.01 6.01
V0016290 ALSCO 0604-7072-4264 AP 617543 P0739158 MATS, SHOP TOWELS 71.31 71.31
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 620807 P0739351 97 BAR TOWEL 16.49 41.22
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 620807 P0739351 3BAR TOWEL INVTY 5.28 41.22
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 620807 P0739351 2 DUST MOPS 221 41.22
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 620807 P0739351 3WET MOPS 458 41.22
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 620807 P0739351 3 RED MATS 11.33 41.22
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 620807 P0739351 LAUNDRY BAG 0.27 41.22
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 620807 P0739351 2 MOP FRAMES 0.53 41.22
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 620807 P0739351 2 MOPHANDLES 0.53 41.22
V0016290 ALSCO 0602-7011-4264 AP 621888 P0739383 MATS, MOPS 101111 37.84 37.84
V0016290 ALSCO 0606-2073-4264 AP 621180 P0739440 MAINT TWLS (162) 75.26 75.26
V0016290 ALSCO 0604-7072-4264 AP 621179 P0739476 FLOOR MATS, SHOP TOWELS 71.31 71.31
V0016290 ALSCO 0616-7103-4264 AP 622657 P0739587 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51
V0016290 ALSCO 0602-7012-4264 AP 618302 P0739716 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 15.12 30.25
V0016290 ALSCO 0604-7071-4264 AP 618302 P0739716 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 15.13 30.25
V0016290 ALSCO 0616-7103-4264 AP 620815 P0739815 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 622647 P0740006 70 BAR TOWEL 11.90 36.63
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 622647 P0740006 3BAR TOWEL INVTY MAINT. 5.28 36.63
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 622647 PO740006 2DUST MOPS 221 36.63
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 622647 P0740006 3WET MOPS 458 36.63
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 622647 P0740006 3 RED MATS 11.33 36.63
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 622647 PO740006 LAUNDRY BAG 0.27 36.63
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 622647 P0740006 2 MOP FRAMES 0.53 36.63
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 622647 P0740006 2 MOPHANDLES 0.53 36.63
V0016290 ALSCO 0607-0860-4225 AP 623717 P0740101 floor mats 6.01 6.01
V0016290 ALSCO 0616-7103-4264 AP 624490 P0740346 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51
V0016290 ALSCO 0602-7011-4264 AP 625569 P0740482 MATS, MOPS 102511 37.84 37.84
Vendor: V0016290 ALSCO Total: 592.18 592.18
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 004016183763 P0737143 CREDIT-PRICE RED EVERYTHING -4.00 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 004016245676 P0737143 CREDIT-PRICE RED EVERYTHING -8.00 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 300343971317 P0737143 DVD 10.53 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 167680991288 P0737143 BOOKS 23.99 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 252885237688 P0737143 BOOKS 8.18 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 128589346192 P0737143 DVD 11.47 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 300347656291 P0737143 BOOKS 22.22 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 128589347964 P0737143 DVD 10.19 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 128584997902 P0737143 BOOKS 188.20 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 128584997902 P0737143 AUDIO 28.08 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 025032102692 P0737143 BOOKS 186.98 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 004011553583 P0737143 DVD 67.93 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 128584997902 P0737143 DVD 108.88 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 128581524225 P0737143 BOOKS 33.94 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 128584502982 P0737143 BOOKS 90.51 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 128584502982 P0737143 DVD 5.99 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 136529491861 P0737143 BOOKS 18.34 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 136524579530 P0737143 BOOKS 31.68 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 001134386774 P0737143 BOOKS 19.94 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 215612277665 P0737143 BOOKS 15.98 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 300343652106 P0737143 BOOKS 21.88 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 279179093704 P0737143 BOOKS 9.29 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 187194166249 P0737143 DVD 16.82 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 059342342344 P0737143 BOOKS 40.22 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 038924317322 P0737143 BOOKS 24.99 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 038924135033 P0737143 BOOKS 16.80 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 038928330565 P0737143 BOOKS 14.54 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 026729923198 P0737143 BOOKS 16.73 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 106586304059 P0737143 DVD 12.37 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 004015600684 P0737143 BOOKS 18.98 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 041379864601 P0737143 DVD 7.97 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 111882537353 P0737143 BOOKS 10.97 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 186049249583 P0737143 BOOKS 11.24 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 253563734882 P0737143 BOOKS 11.27 3,280.58
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 075971087861 P0737143 DVD 13.83 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 085636564635 P0737143 BOOKS 14.71 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 214150792123 P0737143 BOOKS 14.94 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 191353523826 P0737143 DVD 17.97 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 291983167098 P0737143 DVD 12.98 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 289749798100 P0737143 BOOKS 6.53 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 000713210452 P0737143 DVD 20.48 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 072933119590 P0737143 BOOKS 6.33 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 142723797603 P0737143 BOOKS 5.85 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 248168927618 P0737143 DVD 9.70 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 113526930422 P0737143 BOOKS 21.05 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 077108972807 P0737143 BOOKS 23.24 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 075973972220 P0737143 BOOKS 317.36 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 075973972220 P0737143 DVD 7.49 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 075970164012 P0737143 BOOKS 17.56 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 075975042870 P0737143 BOOKS 50.39 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 075975042870 P0737143 DVD 10.53 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 075978611966 P0737143 BOOKS 8.10 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 075978611966 P0737143 DVD 31.10 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 075971727404 P0737143 BOOKS 11.27 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 025035636032 P0737143 DVD 17.95 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 178758633278 P0737143 BOOKS 6.99 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 181997115826 P0737143 BOOKS 11.59 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 300345478571 P0737143 DVD 12.97 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 297753087157 P0737143 BOOKS 13.98 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 300343482579 P0737143 BOOKS 156.94 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 287378336838 P0737143 BOOKS 8.94 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 053524953085 P0737143 BOOKS 30.94 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 139596042603 P0737143 BOOKS 7.98 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 018788203860 P0737143 BOOKS 13.84 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 186085152252 P0737143 BOOKS 14.49 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 001165540006 P0737143 BOOKS 12.82 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 215613316248 P0737143 BOOKS 60.38 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 215613316248 P0737143 DVD 19.99 3,280.58
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 028784023368 P0737143 DVD 28.99 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 222936136103 P0737143 BOOKS 33.98 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 300342139322 P0737143 BOOKS 18.03 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 038920663594 P0737143 BOOKS 23.94 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 075977834500 P0737143 BOOKS 80.85 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 261896083642 P0737143 BOOKS 32.44 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 038920384532 P0737143 BOOKS 39.97 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 038920384532 P0737143 DVD 6.53 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 038921235490 P0737143 BOOKS 84.04 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 038921235490 P0737143 DVD 114.51 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 038922202362 P0737143 BOOKS 20.17 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 038929222972 P0737143 BOOKS 28.98 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 038922335508 P0737143 DVD 10.74 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 240024514091 P0737143 BOOKS 18.19 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 038923092484 P0737143 BOOKS 24.50 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 165139350287 P0737143 BOOKS 8.58 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 038926164800 P0737143 DVD 15.97 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 038922474693 P0737143 BOOKS 18.00 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 038922474693 P0737143 DVD 9.50 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 230535290383 P0737143 BOOKS 11.33 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 167133032804 P0737143 BOOKS 14.99 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 186570145280 P0737143 BOOKS 25.98 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 232526013937 P0737143 AUDIO 43.97 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 168406941132 P0737143 BOOKS 7.56 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 019988926950 P0737143 BOOKS 8.99 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 059063402676 P0737143 BOOKS 11.95 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 169832908753 P0737143 BOOKS 18.75 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 163396037131 P0737143 AUDIO 102.54 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 004013390053 P0737143 BOOKS 8.76 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 026727680631 P0737143 BOOKS 5.06 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 199169172644 P0737143 BOOKS 9.52 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 139670361903 P0737143 BOOKS 10.70 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 026720030263 P0737143 BOOKS 35.67 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 026720030263 P0737143 AUDIO 11.69 3,280.58
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 026725483424 P0737143 BOOKS 163.93 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 026725684743 P0737143 DVD 25.87 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 026729409191 PO737143 BOOKS 25.10 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 184879221595 P0737143 BOOKS 4.00 3,280.58
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4261 AP 10402740190578P0738211 KINDLE WIFI 6" E INK PEARL DIS 114.00 114.00
Vendor: V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC Total: 3,394.58 3,394.58
V0016923 AMERICAN ACADEMY OF 0101-0201-4292 AP 13167612 P0739170 MEMBERSHIP LICHTY 145.00 145.00
Vendor: V0016923 AMERICAN ACADEMY OF Total: 145.00 145.00
V0081300 AMERICAN ENGINEERING 0501-2085-4225 AP 170480 P0739533 AIP 40/41 TXIWY A 2,836.12 2,894.00
V0081300 AMERICAN ENGINEERING 0782-0939-4225 AP 170480 P0739533 PFC 6.5 TXIWY A 57.88 2,894.00
Vendor: V0081300 AMERICAN ENGINEERING Total: 2,894.00 2,894.00
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-6021-4225 AP 83423 P0739404 INTERNET SUPPLEMENT PAGES 144.30 144.30
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0606-2073-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 23.97 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0202-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 23.97 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0201-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 47.93 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0101-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 71.89 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0106-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 143.79 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0711-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 71.89 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0108-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 263.61 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0602-7013-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 23.97 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0301-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 23.97 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0604-7072-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 23.97 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0616-7103-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 23.97 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0205-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 23.97 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0207-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 71.89 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0204-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 287.57 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0706-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 95.86 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-0708-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 23.97 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-6021-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES 71.89 1,653.55
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-6021-4261 AP 83424 P0739847 SUPPLEMENT PAGES-EXTRA 335.47 1,653.55
Vendor:; V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 1,797.85 1,797.85
V0020968 AMERICAN PLANNING 0101-0204-4292 AP 235165111024 P0740604 APA ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP - 160.00 185.00
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V0020968 AMERICAN PLANNING 0101-0204-4292 AP 235165111024 P0740604 WESTERN CENTRAL CHAPTER 25.00 185.00
V0020968 AMERICAN PLANNING 0101-0204-4292 AP 240444111024 P0O740605 APA ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP - 160.00 185.00
V0020968 AMERICAN PLANNING 0101-0204-4292 AP 240444111024 P0740605 WESTERN CENTRAL CHAPTER 25.00 185.00
Vendor: V0020968 AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOC Total: 370.00 370.00
V0021150 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS0101-0108-4292 AP 10/01/11-9/30/12 PO740037 APWA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 1,190.00 1,190.00
Vendor: V0021150 AMERICAN PUBLIC WORKS Total: 1,190.00 1,190.00
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 124664 P0739454 CORR COST PROPANE 0.02 348.44
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0101-0305-4285 AP C208870 P0739605 CORR COST 2.00 52.00
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0101-0305-4285 AP C208870 P0739605 CORR SALESTAX -3.12 52.00
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 124591 P0738871 PROPANE 1,612.46 1,629.91
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 124591 P0738871 FUEL RECOVERY FEE 7.76 1,629.91
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 124591 P0738871 HAZMAT SURCHARGE 9.69 1,629.91
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 124575 P0738872 PROPANE 817.13 834.58
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 124575 P0738872 FUEL RECOVERY FEE 7.76 834.58
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 124575 P0738872 HAZMAT CHARGE 9.69 834.58
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0101-0301-4254 AP C208841 P0739102 10.2GAL PROPANE-POTHOLES 126.99 126.99
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 124664 P0739454 PROPANE 330.97 348.44
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 124664 P0739454 FUEL RECOVERY FEE 7.76 348.44
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 124664 P0739454 HAZMAT CHARGE 9.69 348.44
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0101-0305-4285 AP C208870 P0739605 PROPANE-HEAT PAINTBOOTH 53.12 52.00
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0613-0604-4269 AP C208928 P0739885 PROPANE 39.00 39.00
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0602-7011-4262 AP 124846 P0740371 DRFD PROPANE 912.67 912.67
Vendor: V0025265 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP Total: 3,943.59 3,943.59
V0026320 AMICK SOUND INC 0775-4134-4225 AP 26752RC P0739491 PROGRAM NEW 320.00 320.00
Vendor: V0026320 AMICK SOUND INC Total: 320.00 320.00
V0030178 ANDERSON SAND AND 0602-7012-4254 AP 9368 P0739384 ROCK 6 INCH 56.40 56.40
Vendor: V0030178 ANDERSON SAND AND GRAVEIT otal: 56.40 56.40
V0032510 AQUATIC & FITNESS 0101-0612-4270 AP 109 P0739959 CASSANDRA HANSEN, CRYSTAL 150.00 500.00
V0032510 AQUATIC & FITNESS 0101-0612-4270 AP 109 P0739959 CASSANDRA HANSEN, CRYSTAL 150.00 500.00
V0032510 AQUATIC & FITNESS 0101-0612-4270 AP 109 P0739959 CARRIE CHURCHILL, CRYSTAL 100.00 500.00
V0032510 AQUATIC & FITNESS 0101-0612-4270 AP 109 P0739959 CARRIE CHURCHILL, CRYSTAL 100.00 500.00
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Vendor: V0032510 AQUATIC & FITNESS Total: 500.00 500.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0101-0202-4253 AP 122885 P0738878 STATION 5 ANNUAL FIRE 28.00 28.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0101-0618-4225 AP 122998 P0739644 FIRE EXT 200.00 218.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0608-0840-4225 AP 122999 P0739644 FIRE EXT INSPECTIION ANNUAL 18.00 218.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0101-0201-4251 AP 122916 P0739869 EXTINGUISHER 25.00 25.00
Vendor: V0036650 ARMSTRONG EXTINGUISHER Total: 271.00 271.00
T9927 ARTHRITISFOUNDATION 0101-0612-4270 AP AFAQ10212011 P0O739961 AFAP TRAINING REG FEE - 75.00 375.00
T9927 ARTHRITISFOUNDATION 0101-0612-4270 AP AFAQ10212011 P0O739961 AFAP TRAINING REG FEE - SUE CR 75.00 375.00
T9927 ARTHRITISFOUNDATION 0101-0612-4270 AP AFAQ10212011 P0O739961 AFAP TRAINING REG FEE - SANDY 75.00 375.00
T9927 ARTHRITISFOUNDATION 0101-0612-4270 AP AFAQ10212011 P0O739961 AFAP TRAINING REG FEE - 75.00 375.00
T9927 ARTHRITISFOUNDATION 0101-0612-4270 AP AFAQ10212011 P0O739961 AFAP TRAINING REG FEE - 75.00 375.00
Vendor: T9927 ARTHRITISFOUNDATION Total: 375.00 375.00
V0041980 ATLANTIC COAST 0604-7072-4264 AP 19044 P0738920 POLYMER 10,278.60 10,278.60
Vendor: V0041980 ATLANTIC COAST POLYMERSTotal: 10,278.60 10,278.60
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4266 AP 09/22/11 P0739014 WEED, FEED WELL 12 300.00 379.00
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4266 AP 09/26/11 P0739014 WEED, FEED SUNNYVAIL 79.00 379.00
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4266 AP 09/29/11 P0739286 WEED, FEED - MT VIEW 092911 74.00 574.00
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4266 AP 09/29/11 P0739286 WEED, FEED WTP 092911 500.00 574.00
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0608-0840-4225 AP 10/10/11 P0739643 LC4 MBTC 35.00 35.00
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0101-0301-4225 AP 10/18/11 P0740017 LAWN CARE 4 48.00 144.00
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0101-0305-4225 AP 10/18/11 PO740017 LAWN CARE 4 48.00 144.00
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0101-0401-4225 AP 10/18/11 P0740017 LAWN CARE 4 48.00 144.00
Vendor: V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL Total: 1,132.00 1,132.00
V0045644 AUTOZONE 0101-0201-4251 AP 3423051504 P0740204 FILTER UNIT 061 3.99 3.99
Vendor: V0045644 AUTOZONE Total: 3.99 3.99
V0047640 BAFFUTO ARCHITECTURE 0505-8915-4223/1902-891 AP 98558 P0739852 PR10-1902 MEADOWBROOK GOLF 1,878.57 1,878.57
V0047640 BAFFUTO ARCHITECTURE 0505-8915-4223/1953-891 AP 98559 P0739853 FD11-1953 FIRE STATION #4 972.50 972.50
Vendor: V0047640 BAFFUTO ARCHITECTURE Total: 2,851.07 2,851.07
V0047945 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS 0101-0610-4341 AP 2026232625 P0738191 CORR-COST OF MRC RECORD 0.25 15.35
V0047945 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS 0101-0610-4341 AP 2026232625 P0738191 CORR-COST OF SPINE LABEL 0.15 15.35
V0047945 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS 0101-0610-4341 AP 2026232625 P0738191 BOOKS/AUDIO 14.95 15.35
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Vendor: V0047945 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS Total: 15.35 15.35

V0515400 BANKSJOHNSON COLBATH0793-0968-4211 AP 23561 P0739721 CITY V. RUPERT 5,421.20 5,421.20
Vendor: V0515400 BANKSJOHNSON COLBATH Total: 5,421.20 5,421.20

V0051815 BANNER ASSOCIATESINC 0602-0934-4223/1792-093AP 19580 P0740588 W09-1792 NORTHRIDGE WATER 3,001.95 10,678.92
V0051815 BANNER ASSOCIATESINC 0602-0934-4223/1792-093AP 19580 PO740588 W09-1792 NORTHRIDGE WATER 7,676.97 10,678.92
Vendor: V0051815 BANNER ASSOCIATESINC Total: 10,678.92 10,678.92

V0054985 BASLER PRINTING 0101-0201-4261 AP 47788 P0734791 COMPACT FLASH CARD ENV 324.30 324.30
V0054985 BASLER PRINTING 0101-0609-4261 AP 47796 PO737677 MAGNETS FULL COLOR 550.00 503.81
V0054985 BASLER PRINTING 0101-0609-4261 AP 47796 PO737677 FREIGHT 43.81 593.81
V0054985 BASLER PRINTING 0101-0201-4261 AP 47850 PO740207 9*12 CATA EVD ENVELOPES 216.66 216.66
Vendor: V0054985 BASLER PRINTING COMPANY Total: 1,134.77 1,134.77

V0056150 BATTERIESPLUS 0101-0201-4261 AP 211909 P0739166 3V LITHIUM 14.20 14.20
V0056150 BATTERIESPLUS 0604-7072-4269 AP 212189 P0739585 D BATTERIES 10.19 19.55
V0056150 BATTERIESPLUS 0604-7072-4269 AP 212189 P0739585 AA BATTERIES 9.36 19.55
Vendor: V0056150 BATTERIESPLUS Total: 33.75 33.75

V0056380 BAUDVILLE 0101-0101-4261 AP 2316377 P0739380 100 Black and 25 Green Certifi 277.20 277.20
Vendor: V0056380 BAUDVILLE Total: 277.20 277.20

V0061285 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS0101-0603-4253 AP 00085753 P0740093 RADIUSARM ALLEN SCREW 14.00 91.39
V0061285 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS0101-0603-4253 AP 00085753 P0740093 BLADEMASTER NUT 2.50 91.39
V0061285 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS0101-0603-4253 AP 00085753 P0740093 BLADEMASTER NUT FOR RADIUS 2.00 91.39
V0061285 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS0101-0603-4253 AP 00085753 P0740093 BLADEMASTER TOMMY BAR 7.00 91.39
V0061285 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS0101-0603-4253 AP 00085753 P0740093 FREIGHT 17.89 91.39
V0061285 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS0101-0603-4253 AP 00085753 P0740093 RADIUS ARM SPRING 48.00 91.39
Vendor: V0061285 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS Total: 91.39 91.39

V0065620 BERKLEY RISK 0792-0967-4225 AP 09/2011 P0739221 SEPT11 ADMIN FEE 2,308.00 2,308.00
Vendor: V0065620 BERKLEY RISK Total: 2,308.00 2,308.00

V0066505 BEST BUSINESS PRODUCTS 0101-0609-4244 AP 11374534 P0738895 LEASE IR2270 111011 101.02 116.17
V0066505 BEST BUSINESS PRODUCTS 0101-0609-4244 AP 11374534 P0738895 LATE CHARGES 15.15 116.17
Vendor: V0066505 BEST BUSINESSPRODUCTS  Total: 116.17 116.17

V0047123 BH SERVICESINC 0101-0711-4264 AP 22696 P0739079 Janitorial services. 50/50 spl 89.87 89.87
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V0047123 BH SERVICESINC 0608-0840-4225 AP 22679 P0739196 SEPT SERVICE MBTC 1,357.13 1,357.13
Vendor: V0047123 BH SERVICESINC Total: 1,447.00 1,447.00
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0101-0607-4253 AP 02539415 P0739124 filter/switch/seprtr kit/par o 552.58 552.58
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0604-7071-4243 AP 02539639 P0739375 PUMP RENTAL 8,787.00 8,787.00
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0602-7012-4265 AP 02539945 P0740470 BLADE 14 INCH FOR CART SAW 99.00 99.00
Vendor: V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT Total: 9,438.58 9,438.58
V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP NP31522797 P0739583 CREDIT SEPT DISCOUNT -1,238.03 21,370.85
V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP NP31522797 P0739583 579.57 GAL UN 2,063.28 21,370.85
V0068590 BIGD OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP NP31522797 P0739583 5094.76 GAL DSL 20,268.15 21,370.85
V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP NP31522797 P0739583 52.12 GAL ETH 185.50 21,370.85
V0068590 BIGD OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP NP31522797 P0739583 26.73 GAL DSL 91.95 21,370.85
Vendor: V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY Total: 21,370.85 21,370.85
V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS 0101-0618-4251 AP 09827 P0739160 KINEDYNE SEAT BELT SP2 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS Total: 180.00 180.00
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026194 P0738897 CORR-COST OF AIRFILTER 37.20 214.95
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0616-7103-4264 AP 027501 P0740343 ADJFUEL SURCHARGE 4.99 66.71
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 025242 P0736869 GALLON 4X1 CRANBERRY ICE 19.21 167.69
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 025242 P0736869 GALLON 4X1NABC 26.06 167.69
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 025242 P0736869 60 GAL 38X58 BLACK 59.95 167.69
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 025242 P0736869 GALLON 4X1 FAST AND EASY 20.80 167.69
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 025242 P0736869 QUARTS 12X1 BLUE GLO DISH 10.30 167.69
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 025242 P0736869 QUART 12X1 GREEN RTU REST 9.98 167.69
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 025242 PO736869 QUART 12X1 SANITIZER 17.40 167.69
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 025242 P0736869 FREIGHT 3.99 167.69
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0610-4264 AP 026090 P0737679 DUBLSOFT OPTICOR TISSUE 105.90 287.68
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0610-4264 AP 026090 PO737679 TORK ADVANCED ROLL TOWEL 123.96 287.68
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0610-4264 AP 026090 PO737679 SHINE PLUS 25.90 287.68
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0610-4264 AP 026090 PO737679 FAST & EASY SURFACE CLEANER 31.92 287.68
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4261 AP 026193 P0738612 XPRESSNAP COUNTER DISP 4.95 78.89
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4261 AP 026193 P0738612 XPRESSNAP NAPKIN 69.95 78.89
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4261 AP 026193 P0738612 FREIGHT 3.99 78.89
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026194A P0738896 PLEATED AIR FILTERS 37.20 41.19
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V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026194A P0738896 FREIGHT 3.99 41.19
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026194 P0738897 PLEATED AIRFILTER 173.76 214.95
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026194 P0738897 FREIGHT 3.99 214.95
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 026503 P0739319 DISINFECTANT/DEODORIZER 50.64 119.98
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 026503 P0739319 TOILET TISSUE 69.34 119.98
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 026811 P0739343 TOILET PAPER 69.34 69.34
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0601-4264 AP 025430 P0739354 DISINFECTANT 50.64 67.47
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0601-4264 AP 025430 P0739354 SANITIZING WIPES 9.95 67.47
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0601-4264 AP 025430 P0739354 VINYL GLOVES 6.88 67.47
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0775-4134-4264 AP 026871 P0739488 JANITORIAL/DUSTPANSMOPS,DIS 666.25 666.25
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0202-4264 AP 026824 P0739758 FLOOR PADSWAX 35.50 35.50
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 027049 P0740010 WINDOW CLEANER 187.88 361.38
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 027049 P0740010 HAND SOAP 32.60 361.38
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 027049 P0740010 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE CLEANER 45.22 361.38
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 027049 P0740010 ECONOMY BOX WHITE 800/CS 95.68 361.38
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0305-4264 AP 027330 P0740018 GRUB SCRUB, ROLL TOWELS 52.93 158.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0401-4264 AP 027330 P0740018 GRUB SCRUB, ROLL TOWELS 52.92 158.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0301-4264 AP 027330 P0740018 GRUB SCRUB, ROLL TOWELS 52.93 158.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0202-4264 AP 026894 P0740280 ROLL TOWELS FOR DEPARTMENT 502.15 502.15
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0616-7103-4264 AP 027501 P0740343 HAND WASH SANITIZER 15.99 66.71
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0616-7103-4264 AP 027501 P0740343 BLEACH 21.84 66.71
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0616-7103-4264 AP 027501 P0740343 GALLON JUG PUMP DISPENSER 3.99 66.71
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0616-7103-4264 AP 027501 P0740343 HARD SURFACE WIPE 19.90 66.71
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-6064-4264 AP 026286 P0740529 METERED AIR 135.03 135.03
Vendor: V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL CO Total: 2,972.99 2,972.99
V0076915 BLACK HILLS 0101-0108-4223 AP 2012 P0738788 2012 BLACK HILLSHOME SHOW 2,680.00 2,680.00
Vendor: V0076915 BLACK HILLSHOMEBUILDERS otal: 2,680.00 2,680.00
V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA 0101-0610-4294 AP S1394110429 P0O737678 CORR-COST -3.00 32.98
V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA 0101-0610-4294 AP S1394110429 PO737678 PIZZA FOR TAB 28.98 32.98
V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA 0101-0610-4294 AP S1394110429 P0O737678 DELIVERY FEE 2.00 32.98
V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA 0101-0610-4294 AP S1394110429 P0737678 TIP 5.00 32.98
Vendor: V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA Total: 32.98 32.98
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V0078343 BLACK HILLSPONY 0505-8912-4372 AP P0739245 BH Pony League Field Improveme 5,000.00 5,000.00
Vendor: V0078343 BLACK HILLSPONY LEAGUE Total: 5,000.00 5,000.00
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-0932-4381/1836-093 AP 2472672567 P0739522 WTP09-1836 JACKSON SPRINGS 1,143.50 1,143.50
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/20 P0740681 3772762464 12767020 1400 168.04 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12775688 53220 4,138.82 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12766299 0 16.50 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12766481 286 44.29 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/20 P0740681 3772762464 12427318 185 32,53 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12767055 25600 2,182.31 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/20 P0740681 3772762464 NONE PRORATED 9.74 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/20 P0740681 3772762464 12775425 320 44,53 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0615-7102-4283 AP 10/20 P0740681 3772762464 NONE PRORATED 15.64 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 10/20 P0740681 3772762464 12282121 0 11.00 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12368351 0 11.00 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12766268 480 48.32 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0612-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12775345 4520 621.31 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12806366 38 15.42 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12766893 5200 626.14 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12775345 13560 1,863.93 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12776207 2280 302.24 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12766554 1640 192.41 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12767019 1480 176.16 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12208699 90 15.85 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12489052 87 15.60 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12286730 127 19.00 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/20 P0740681 3772762464 12489031 273 31.44 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12807293 130 19.26 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12808415 240 28.62 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/20 P0740681 3772762464 12607513 3 8.46 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/20 P0740681 3772762464 12605824 128 19.09 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/20 P0740681 3772762464 12627983 2 8.38 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12806692 199 25.14 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12520478 58 13.15 12,340.72
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12768084 1001 133.26 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12769990 753 98.65 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12286732 84 20.78 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12806767 936 119.95 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12808592 2 11.24 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12766984 1440 175.93 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12424682 1745 228.06 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12766556 7807 766.60 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/19 P0740681 3772762464 12424684 245 61.93 12,340.72
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0202-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12759153 2309 285.99 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12227597 122 18.59 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12808410 136 19.78 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12208013 98 16.53 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/25 P0741124 4862595430 12730858 204 25.55 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12570113 2 8.38 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12489034 1 8.28 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12311932 16200 1,333.26 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12228064 4320 541.21 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 10/25 P0741124 4862595430 NONE PRORATED 9.74 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 10/25 P0741124 4862595430 NONE PRORATED 20.73 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12806211 29 14.38 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12432726 13200 1,451.58 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12761169 2480 309.76 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12761170 918 117.85 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/25 P0741124 4862595430 NONE PRORATED 41.27 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12769465 2914 355.14 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/25 P0741124 4862595430 12770379 49 16.71 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/25 P0741124 4862595430 NONE PRORATED 22.65 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12761122 141 27.41 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12766483 37798 3,110.77 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12153846 49 16.71 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12154242 158 29.39 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12764104 58 17.75 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12311924 79720 6,146.38 34,438.16
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12766544 400 57.56 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12227247 65500 5,839.19 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12766541 550 75.02 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12760084 226 36.02 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12311933 13800 1,381.35 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12302299 960 112.85 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12227183 3680 376.70 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12311926 162780 11,961.06 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12153657 196 33.82 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12766322 113 24.90 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12227182 320 37.72 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12761349 0 11.00 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12311925 160 159.69 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12225884 26 18.22 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/24 P0741124 4862595430 12324929 0 16.50 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/25 P0741124 4862595430 NONE PRORATED 9.74 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0604-7071-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12766532 1153 150.63 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0604-7071-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12764090 550 77.58 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0604-7071-4283 AP 10/25 P0741124 4862595430 12302721 1 11.11 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12806165 512 70.60 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 10/21 P0741124 4862595430 12806164 1 11.11 34,438.16
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/28 P0741222 5317547020 12228099 23 13.68 141.61
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/28 P0741222 1999720940 12393538 9 12.05 141.61
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/28 P0741222 4383420493 12329188 560 115.88 141.61
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0202-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12767088 40.5 1,725.30 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0618-0890-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12767088 13.5 575.10 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12424808 140 20.11 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12302693 91 15.94 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12769251 294 45.23 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12378767 249 29.39 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12376000 113 17.82 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12218452 117 18.16 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12228086 650 63.52 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12229387 827 78.57 13,849.47
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12775850 246 29.14 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12261161 1373 125.05 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12774965 134 19.60 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12375979 151 21.05 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12102754 1360 123.94 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12568527 2079 185.11 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12569043 130 26.13 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12488998 149 20.88 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12568565 835 79.25 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12302716 110 17.57 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12549899 980 91.60 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12774342 130 19.26 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12569237 147 28.11 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0305-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12766097 162 29.86 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0305-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12767138 3120 347.88 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7012-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12767138 6240 695.75 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0604-7071-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12767138 6240 695.75 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7012-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12775169 107 17.96 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0604-7071-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12775169 107 17.95 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0401-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12776189 1298 160.87 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-6062-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12327687 31300 3,404.73 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12739795 91 21.59 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12326141 42 15.89 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12568498 7 11.82 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12569502 1057 133.20 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 NONE PRORATED 17.40 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12770413 720 94.81 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12773952 415 59.31 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12227614 8 11.93 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 13244986 26359 2,078.67 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12775080 331 49.53 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12324931 4480 365.74 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12489001 32 14.73 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 12773864 110 23.82 13,849.47
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V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0608-0840-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12766844 12060 1,320.03 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0610-0870-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12262272 358 52.67 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0610-0870-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 NONE PRORATED 85.84 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0610-0870-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12774636 361 53.02 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0610-0870-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12195716 0 11.00 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0610-0870-4283 AP 10/31 P0741336 3499378386 NONE PRORATED 115.67 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0610-0870-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12764135 4826 544.22 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12261001 0 11.00 13,849.47
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 10/28 P0741336 3499378386 12229283 0 11.00 13,849.47
Vendor: V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & LIGHT otal: 61,913.46 61,913.46
V0081985 BLACK HILLSWINDOW 0604-7072-4225 AP 28758 P0739331 SEPT WINDOW CLEANING 370.00 370.00
Vendor: V0081985 BLACK HILLSWINDOW Total: 370.00 370.00
V0082250 BLACK HILLSWORKSHOP 0260-0927-4225 AP 10008 P0738718 Mowing at 502 Columbus St. 40.00 40.00
V0082250 BLACK HILLSWORKSHOP 0101-0607-4225 AP 64851 P0739273 Sept. custodial/Parks 11,329.00 12,490.00
V0082250 BLACK HILLSWORKSHOP 0101-0607-4225 AP 64851 P0739273 Parkview tennis courts 1,161.00 12,490.00
Vendor: V0082250 BLACK HILLSWORKSHOP Total: 12,530.00 12,530.00
V0082730 BLACK, MARC 0101-0201-4298 AP 10/13/11 P0740191 MEALS-PIERRE 35.00 35.00
Vendor: V0082730 BLACK, MARC Total: 35.00 35.00
V0082820 BOB'SAMOCO 0101-0610-4251 AP 100130 P0736315 ACCS 10.00 36.95
V0082820 BOB'SAMOCO 0101-0610-4251 AP 100130 P0736315 LABOR 7.00 36.95
V0082820 BOB'SAMOCO 0101-0610-4251 AP 100130 P0736315 OIL 4.00 36.95
V0082820 BOB'SAMOCO 0101-0610-4251 AP 100130 P0736315 OIL 15.95 36.95
Vendor: V0082820 BOB'SAMOCO Total: 36.95 36.95
V0083100 BOCA SYSTEMS 0775-0917-4253 AP 1012053 P0738946 CONTROL PANEL/REPAIR 92.05 92.05
Vendor: V0083100 BOCA SYSTEMS Total: 92.05 92.05
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4225 AP 902973950 P0734003 CORR COST TECH SUPPORT -2.70 3,162.30
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRICO0775-4137-4257 AP P0738947 CORR-ELEC REPAIR -589.44 830.00
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4225 AP 902973950 P0734003 TECH CONNECT SUPPORT: 3,165.00 3,162.30
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0606-2075-4253 AP 902918895 P0738906 RELAY/CONTACTOR PRESSURE 286.89 286.89
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRICO0775-4137-4257 AP 902944502 P0738947 ELECTRICAL/BREAKER 70.73 830.00
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRICO0775-4137-4257 AP 902916959 P0738947 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 120.51 830.00
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V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRICQ775-4137-4257 AP P0738947 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS/POWER 589.44 830.00
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRICO0775-4137-4257 AP 902980681 P0738947 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS/CIRCUITS 638.76 830.00
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0602-7011-4252 AP 903005814 P0739115 FLEX CONN, FITTINGS - WTP 102.68 102.68
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0602-7011-4252 AP 903007350 P0739116 FLEX CONN, CONNECTOR - WTP 59.15 59.15
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0602-7011-4252 AP 903007396 P0739117 CONNECTOR - WTP DOOR 15.11 15.11
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0602-7011-4252 AP 903005921 P0739287 WIRE, CONN, CONNECTOR - WTP 101.33 101.33
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 902994975 P0739291 LU250/ECO CLR E 18MOG HPS 26.34 26.34
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4253 AP 903033247 P0739376 MINI-CONTACTOR 743.60 1,217.55
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4253 AP 903033247 P0739376 MIN-CONTACTOR 473.95 1,217.55
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0606-2076-4257 AP 903012923 P0739441 5 RAMP POLE LIGHTING FUSES 88.20 88.20
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 903034938 P0739474 30.5 MM TYPE 4/13 2 POS 71.68 76.97
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 903034938 P0739474 800T LEGEND PLATE STA 5.29 76.97
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0607-4257 AP 903034245 P0739544 2 lamps 38.76 38.76
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0602-7011-4257 AP 903039762 P0739597 WIRE CONNECTION 12.30 12.30
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0602-7011-4259 AP 903061874 P0740350 FUSES 2) WELL 13 172.64 172.64
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0602-7011-4252 AP 903075477 P0740351 EMERGENCY LIGHT WTP 46.90 46.90
Vendor: V0087400 BORDER STATESELECTRIC Total: 6,237.12 6,237.12
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 87293186 P0740273 EMS DISPOSABLES 12.97 3,664.55
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 87294434 P0740273 EMS DISPOSABLES 448.79 3,664.55
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 87292625 P0740273 EMS DISPOSABLES 523.94 3,664.55
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4297 AP 87291413 P0740273 EMS DISPOSABLES 2,579.77 3,664.55
V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC0618-0890-4265 AP 87291413 P0740273 STETHOSCOPE (4) 99.08 3,664.55
Vendor: V0088185 BOUND TREE MEDICAL INC Total: 3,664.55 3,664.55
V0094832 BREWER CONSTRUCTION 0602-7012-4254 AP 2586 P0739719 CURB,GUTTER,DRIVEWAY 3,006.28 6,344.97
V0094832 BREWER CONSTRUCTION 0602-7012-4254 AP 2586 P0739719 CURB,GUTTER,DRIVEWAY 1,782.05 6,344.97
V0094832 BREWER CONSTRUCTION 0602-7012-4254 AP 2585 P0739719 CURB,GUTTER,DRIVEWAY 1,556.64 6,344.97
Vendor: V0094832 BREWER CONSTRUCTION Total: 6,344.97 6,344.97
V0100100 BROWN'SREPAIR 0775-4134-4253 AP 32359 P0739492 REPAIRS/LAWN TRACTOR 48.28 48.28
Vendor: V0100100 BROWN'SREPAIR Total: 48.28 48.28
V0104100 BRUMBAUGH, DON 0101-0301-4270 AP 10/05/11 P0739059 MILEAGE-SIOUX FALLS 138.98 173.98
V0104100 BRUMBAUGH, DON 0101-0301-4270 AP 10/05/11 P0739059 MEALS-SIOUX FALL, SD 35.00 173.98
Vendor: V0104100 BRUMBAUGH, DON Total: 173.98 173.98

AP1011: Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Kathy Hanson

23

11/03/2011
09:49:57



The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0114251 BURCKHARD, DEB 0101-0601-4269 AP 10/04/11 P0740099 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLAY FOR 36.00 36.00
Vendor: V0114251 BURCKHARD, DEB Total: 36.00 36.00
V0118000 BURNS & MCDONNELL 0604-0833-4223/1883-083 AP 5893010 P0739850 WRF10-1883 PRIMARY DIGESTER 4,566.40 4,566.40
V0118000 BURNS& MCDONNELL 0604-0833-4223/1919-083 AP 608846 P0739963 SS10-1919 INFLOW AND 27,755.28 27,755.28
V0118000 BURNS& MCDONNELL 0602-0933-4223/1858-093 AP 595389 P0740587 WTP10-1858 JACKSON SPRINGS 56,380.50 65,777.25
V0118000 BURNS& MCDONNELL 0602-0933-4223/1858-093 AP 595389 P0740587 WTP10-1858 JACKSON SPRINGS 9,396.75 65,777.25
Vendor: V0118000 BURNS & MCDONNELL Total: 98,098.93 98,098.93
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0202-4253 AP 06CS0029963 P0739860 CREDIT PRESSURE GAUGE -52.32 56.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0604-7072-4253 AP 06PS0334428  P0739580 OIL FILTER 158.36 525.55
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0604-7072-4253 AP 06PS0334428 P0739580 SEPARATOR ELEMENT 2590.84 525.55
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0604-7072-4253 AP 06PS0334429  P0739580 AIRFILTER 100.48 525.55
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0604-7072-4253 AP 06PS0334429  P0739580 FREIGHT 6.87 525.55
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0333854  P0739685 SEAL ORING 3.04 87.76
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0333854  P0739685 XT3 ESHOSE 54,72 87.76
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0333854  P0739685 HOSE LABOR 30.00 87.76
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0333852 P0739686 SEAL 334 141.84
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0333852 P0739686 IN HOSE XT6 108.50 141.84
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0333852 P0739686 NON-STK 0.00 141.84
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0333852 P0739686 HOSE LABOR 30.00 141.84
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0202-4253 AP 06PS0332886  P0739860 PRESSURE GAUGE/HOSE TEST 52.32 56.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0202-4253 AP 06PS0333000 P0739860 PRESSURE GUAGE/HOSE TEST 56.16 56.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0333853  P0739986 STEM AS COL 50.24 50.24
Vendor: V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. Total: 861.55 861.55
V0124452 CABELA'SRETAIL INC 0101-0202-4265 AP 7467 P0739790 LEGEND HCX BUNDLE GPS/FIRE 149.99 149.99
Vendor: V0124452 CABELA'SRETAIL INC Total: 149.99 149.99
V0127775  CALIPER CORPORATION  0101-0706-4259 AP 34129 P0740332 TRANSCAD STANDARD 1 YEAR 1,200.00 1,200.00
Vendor: V0127775 CALIPER CORPORATION Total: 1,200.00 1,200.00
V0129095 CAREER LEARNING 0101-0204-4225 AP 177427 P0738916 CLERICAL ASSESSMENT - 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0129095 CAREER LEARNING CENTER Total: 180.00 180.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7014-4251 AP 2590296983 P0739119 CORR COST CALIPERS & SHAFT 349.00 733.18
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0602-7014-4251 AP 2590297108 P0739119 CREDIT RTN CALIPERS & SHAFT -349.00 733.18
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V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7014-4251 AP 2590297010 P0739119 CORR COST SPARK PLUGS 31.68 733.18
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7014-4251 AP 2590297010 P0739119 CREDIT RTN DOUBLE PLAT -31.68 733.18
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0775-4134-4253 AP 2590298916 P0739493 CREDIT-CORE -12.00 137.87
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0775-4134-4253 AP 2590297486 P0739493 CREDIT-CORE -10.00 137.87
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0775-4134-4253 AP 2590297486 P0739493 CORR-COST BATTERY 10.00 137.87
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0301-4253 AP 2590298579 P0739608 CREDIT RTN -21.53 -17.28
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0775-4134-4251 AP 2590297730 P0739948 CREDIT-CHEVY ENGINE -385.00 1,652.65
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590299147 P0740194 ADJCOST BATTERY 90.54 9.09
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590299147 P0740194 CREDIT RTN BATTERY -90.54 9.09
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4262 AP 2590297647 P0738570 10-30 OIL FOR SUPPLY STOCK 102.00 242.54
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS  0101-0202-4262 AP 2590297194 P0738570 LITH GREASE AERO FOR SUPPLY 35.88 242.54
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP 2590297193 P0738570 OIL FILTER AND AIRFILTER FOR 97.39 242.54
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS  0101-0202-4251 AP 2590297638 P0738570 OIL FILTER AND AIRFILTER FOR 7.27 242.54
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4251 AP 2590297552 P0738926 FUEL FILTER, T705 34.84 34.84
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4251 AP 2590298001 P0738928 CALIPER BOLT, T705 8.42 8.42
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4251 AP 2590297910 P0738929 CALIPER BRACKETS, T705 33.00 33.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0301-4253 AP 2590297779 P0738937 FUSE HOLDER, FUSE S039 25.44 25.44
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0775-4134-4251 AP 2590298031 P0739948 BUS 501 REPAIRS 78.72 1,652.65
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0775-4134-4251 AP 2590296047 P0739948 CHEVY ENGINE/92 PICKUP 1,898.97 1,652.65
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0775-4134-4251 AP 2590297542 P0739948 BUS 602 REPAIRS 59.96 1,652.65
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4253 AP 2590296391 P0739037 RADIATOR 6.77 6.77
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7014-4251 AP 2590296983 P0739119 ROTOR, PAD, CALIPER, SHOCK, IG 727.36 733.18
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7014-4251 AP 2590297010 P0739119 SPARK PLUG W312 5.82 733.18
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590298534 P0739212 CAPSULE UNIT 015 8.65 8.65
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0775-4134-4253 AP 2590297486 P0739493 BATTERY/LAWN TRACTOR 28.88 137.87
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0775-4134-4253 AP 2590298712 P0739493 BATTERY/CAT FORKLIFT 120.99 137.87
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0301-4262 AP 2590299060 P0739608 30HD OIL S104 4.25 -17.28
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP 2590298561 P0739771 OIL FILTERS/EY 22.12 38.38
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP 2590298696 P0739771 WINDSHIELD WIPER 16.26 38.38
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP 2590299021 P0739810 CLEARANCE LIGHT,COOLANT/E4 16.23 16.23
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0305-4264 AP 2590299365 P0739894 GLASS CLEANER 2.00 46.43
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS  0101-0302-4251 AP 2590299349 P0739894 BELT-STOCK 44.43 46.43
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0603-4251 AP 2590299291 P0740090 OIL FILTER 83.88 182.28
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0603-4251 AP 2590299291 P0740090 KENDALL OIL 98.40 182.28
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V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590299147 P0740194 BATTERY UNIT 099FILTERS UNIT O 9.09 9.09
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4265 AP 2590299024 P0740278 TIRE GAUGE, AIR CHUCK, 48.83 136.69
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP 2590299303 P0740278 OIL FILTER FOR CAR 14 3.30 136.69
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0101-0202-4264 AP 2590299024 P0740278 CARBURETOR CLEANER AND 70.44 136.69
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP 2590299070 P0740278 OIL AND AIR FILTERS FOR CHIEF 14.12 136.69

Vendor: V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS Total: 3,295.18 3,295.18
V0132099 CARROT-TOPINDUSTRIES 0101-0607-4269 AP Cl1143638 P0739943 6 flags 494.08 494.08

Vendor: V0132099 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIESINCTotal: 494.08 494.08
V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC 0101-0201-4225 AP 1275058232 P0739185 CREDIT CHECKS 198.00 203.50
V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC 0101-0201-4225 AP 1275058232 P0739185 RECOVERY FEE 5.50 203.50
V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC 0602-7014-4225 AP 1275053820 P0739288 MEMBERSHIPS 093011 12.00 12.00

Vendor: V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC Total: 215.50 215.50
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0775-4134-4262 AP 093743 P0738949 FUEL CYLINDERS 60.00 199.10
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0775-4134-4262 AP 094308 P0738949 FUEL CYLINDERS 62.40 199.10
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0775-4134-4262 AP 093451 P0738949 FUEL CYLINDERS 76.70 199.10
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0616-7103-4262 AP 0002051 P0739813 PROPANE 104.00 119.00
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0616-7103-4262 AP 0002051 P0739813 DELIVERY CHARGE 15.00 119.00
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0616-7103-4262 AP 0002059 P0740032 PROPANE 124.80 142.80
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0616-7103-4262 AP 0002059 P0740032 DELIVER 18.00 142.80
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0101-0603-4262 AP 0002055 P0740092 PROPANE 104.00 119.00
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0101-0603-4262 AP 0002055 P0740092 DELIVERY CHARGE 15.00 119.00
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0101-0603-4262 AP 0002046 P0740097 PROPANE 83.20 95.20
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0101-0603-4262 AP 0002046 P0740097 DELIVERY CHARGE 12.00 95.20

Vendor: V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE Total: 675.10 675.10
V0133410 CENTER POINT LARGE 0101-0610-4341 AP 956352 P0737813 BOOKS 355.89 355.89

Vendor: V0133410 CENTER POINT LARGE PRINT Total: 355.89 355.89
V0134270 CENTURY GLASSINC 0101-0603-4253 AP 9231 P0739018 CHECK ENTRANCE DOORS, 112.50 112.50

Vendor: V0134270 CENTURY GLASSINC Total: 112.50 112.50
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0602-7011-4281 AP 3414177 10/01/11P0739267 10/01 SVC CHRGS 56.46 56.46
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0607-0860-4281 AP 3410640 10/01/11P0739268 10/01 INTERNET CHRGS 44.40 44.40
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0604-7072-4281 AP E980067 P0739269 10/01 SVC CHRGS 151.84 317.20
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V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0604-7072-4281 AP E380537 P0739269 10/01 SVC CHRGS 165.36 317.20
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0777-0914-4281 AP E388614 P0739270 10/01 SVC CHRGS 165.36 492.96
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0777-0914-4281 AP E385576 P0739270 10/01 SVC CHRGS 35.15 492.96
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0101-6061-4281 AP E385576 P0739270 10/01 SVC CHRGS 35.15 492.96
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0777-0914-4281 AP E385576 P0739270 10/01 SVC CHRGS 105.46 492.96
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0604-7072-4281 AP E980001 P0739270 10/01 SVC CHRGS 151.84 492.96
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0101-0111-4281 AP 3949300 10/13/11P0740155 10/13 SVC CHRGS 106.80 106.80
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0602-7011-4281 AP 5744533 10/13/11P0740249 10/13 SVC CHRGS 49.46 49.46
Vendor: V0134679 CENTURYLINK Total: 1,067.28 1,067.28
V0135100 CETEC ENGINEERING SVC 0602-0933-4223/1845-093AP 1 P0739665 W10-1845 KEPPS RESERVOIR 6,748.65 6,748.65
V0135100 CETEC ENGINEERING SVC 0602-0934-4223/1702-093AP 6 P0739666 W08-1702 KEPPSWATER MAIN 10,848.00 21,696.00
V0135100 CETEC ENGINEERING SVC 0602-0933-4223/1702-093AP 6 P0739666 W08-1702 KEPPSWATER MAIN 10,848.00 21,696.00
Vendor:; V0135100 CETEC ENGINEERING SVC INCTotal: 28,444.65 28,444.65
V0136015 CHAMPLAIN PLANNING 0101-0204-4261 AP 30361 P0737448 ADJCOST OF BOOK -11.25 61.25
V0136015 CHAMPLAIN PLANNING 0101-0204-4261 AP 30361 P0737448 WELCOME TO THE COMMISSION 22.50 61.25
V0136015 CHAMPLAIN PLANNING 0101-0204-4261 AP 30361 PO737448 WELCOME TO THE COMMISSION 45.00 61.25
V0136015 CHAMPLAIN PLANNING 0101-0204-4261 AP 30361 P0737448 SHIPPING 5.00 61.25
Vendor:; V0136015 CHAMPLAIN PLANNING PRESST otal: 61.25 61.25
V0136046 CHANDLER, CHARLES 0790-0964-4530 AP 10/25/11 P0740534 DENTAL RFD-CHANGED FROM 36.00 36.00
Vendor: V0136046 CHANDLER, CHARLES Total: 36.00 36.00
V0066860 CHANNING L BETE CO INC 0618-0890-4270 AP 52376631 P0740251 10 ACLSPROVIDER MANUALS,46 1,410.75 1,410.75
V0066860 CHANNING L BETE CO INC 0101-0202-4270 AP 52385802 P0740258 10 PALSPROVIDER MANUALS1 402.79 402.79
Vendor: V0066860 CHANNING L BETE CO INC Total: 1813.54 1,813.54
V0136040 CHAPMAN, GRETA 0101-0610-4270 AP 080211-081011 P0735241 ADJ 27.00 63.00
V0136040 CHAPMAN, GRETA 0101-0610-4270 AP 080211-081011 P0735241 ADJ -53.08 63.00
V0136040 CHAPMAN, GRETA 0101-0610-4270 AP 080211-081011 P0735241 LUNCHES FOR TRAINING 27.00 63.00
V0136040 CHAPMAN, GRETA 0101-0610-4270 AP 080211-081011 P0735241 LUNCH FOR BOARD BUILDING 9.00 63.00
V0136040 CHAPMAN, GRETA 0101-0610-4270 AP 080211-081011 PO735241 3 LUNCHES FOR FOUNDATION 53.08 63.00
Vendor: V0136040 CHAPMAN, GRETA Total: 63.00 63.00
V0136135 CHAU, LON 0618-0890-4270 AP 10/04/11 P0739616 MEALS-AMB TRANF ROCHESTER, 47.00 47.00
Vendor: V0136135 CHAU, LON Total: 47.00 47.00
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V0136490 CHEMSEARCH 0101-0612-4264 AP 485178 P0739003 CONTRACT WATER TREATMENT 220.00 246.61
V0136490 CHEMSEARCH 0101-0612-4264 AP 485178 P0739003 SHIPPING 26.61 246.61
Vendor: V0136490 CHEM SEARCH Total: 246.61 246.61
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0101-4269 AP 638094 P0738267 Connection Cable for caucusro 3133 31.33
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0609-4295 AP 639128 P0738917 SLABATT 12V 7AH 22.50 40.25
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0609-4295 AP 639128 P0738917 SLA BATT 12V 5AH 17.75 40.25
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0604-7071-4269 AP 638643 P0738922 1/16" SHRINK WRAP 1.92 4.48
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0604-7071-4269 AP 638643 P0738922 3/16" SHRINK WRAP 2.56 4.48
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0775-4136-4269 AP 639421 P0738950 BATTERIES/SHOW STAGEHAND 57.60 100.80
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0775-4137-4257 AP 638061 P0738950 BATTERIES/'WALL PLATES 43.20 100.80
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0602-7011-4269 AP 640094 P0739385 CLIPS8) 5.96 5.96
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0782-0939-4295 AP 639381 P0739575 IT BACKBONE CAR RENTAL AREA 2,687.34 2,843.94
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0782-0939-4295 AP 637381 P0739575 IT BACKBONE PATCH CABLE 156.60 2,843.94
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0505-8919-4295 AP 640086 P0739723 POWER CORD,CABLE-DISASTER 208.32 208.32
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0204-4261 AP 639142 P0739756 15V BATTERIES 254 2.54
Vendor: V0137240 CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY Total: 3,237.62 3,237.62
V0138810 CIT TECHNOLOGY 0775-4132-4281 AP 20136365 P0739494 MONTHLY PHONE SERV 2,209.18 2,209.18
Vendor:; V0138810 CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCINGT otal: 2,209.18 2,209.18
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0618-4242 AP 33837 P0739549 OCTOBER RENT MBTC 1,200.00 1,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0202-4225 AP 33856 P0740295 SLUDGE DISPOSAL CHARGE @ 128.03 128.03
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0618-0890-4410 AP P0740793 PRINC-AMBULANCE LOAN 51,202.56 169,904.85
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0618-0890-4420 AP P0740793 INT-AMBULANCE LOAN 7,648.44 169,904.85
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0730-0904-4410 AP P0740793 PRINC-CLUBHOUSE LOAN 25,097.02 169,904.85
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0730-0904-4420 AP P0740793 INT-CLUBHOUSE LOAN 4,793.93 169,904.85
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0604-0834-4410 AP P0740793 PRINC-WASTEWATER LOAN 60,000.00 169,904.85
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0604-0834-4420 AP P0740793 INT-WASTEWATER LOAN 21,162.90 169,904.85
Vendor: V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY Total: 171,232.88 171,232.88
V0139594 CITY OF RAPID CITY - 0101-0612-4530 AP 09/30/11 P0739337 CREDIT CARD FEES 452,55 452,55
Vendor: V0139594 CITY OF RAPID CITY - POOLS Total: 452.55 452.55
V0139400 CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF 0613-0604-4530 AP 09/30/11 P0739219 CREDIT CARD FEES-MERCURY 2,580.48 2,915.13
V0139400 CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF 0614-0605-4530 AP 09/30/11 P0739219 CREDIT CARD FEES-MERCURY 334.65 2,915.13
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Vendor: V0139400 CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF  Total: 2,915.13 2,915.13
V0139603 CITY OF RAPID 0505-8912-4372/6025-891 AP 33746 P0739110 Buidling Permit - Powers Park 814.13 814.13
V0139603 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4320/1962-010AP 33749 P0740519 PW11-1962 CSAC 2ND FLOOR 158.25 158.25
Vendor: V0139603 CITY OF RAPID Total: 972.38 972.38
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0101-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 25.32 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6021-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 4.97 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 47.92 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0106-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 181 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 63.51 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0111-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 7.65 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0201-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 44.38 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0202-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 3.40 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0204-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 23.17 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0607-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 0.41 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0612-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 3.72 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0618-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 331 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0706-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 77.23 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0711-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 27.45 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0607-0860-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 124 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0610-0870-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 66.00 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0606-2073-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 5.35 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0602-7014-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 347.35 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0618-0890-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 261.49 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0793-0968-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 0.41 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0604-7074-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 4.14 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0604-7074-4261 AP 10/10-14/11 P0741058 POSTAGE 0.00 1,020.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0101-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 19.46 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6021-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 10.89 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 21591 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0106-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 0.83 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 8.30 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0111-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 8.40 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0201-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 31.32 976.17
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V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0202-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 10.97 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0204-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 32.23 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0305-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 0.83 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0612-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 26.91 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0618-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 2.48 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0707-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 0.54 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0711-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 4.14 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0607-0860-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 2.20 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0610-0870-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 66.44 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0606-2073-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 46.19 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0602-7014-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 220.09 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0604-7072-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 33.46 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0708-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 0.41 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0618-0890-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 227.55 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0620-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 0.41 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0604-7074-4261 AP 10/17-21/11 P0741061 POSTAGE 6.21 976.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0101-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 13.43 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6021-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 65.21 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 3381 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0106-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 123 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 7.85 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0111-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 22.42 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0201-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 13.60 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0202-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 1.69 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0204-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 6.83 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0607-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 331 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0612-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 29.01 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0618-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 3.56 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0706-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 66.84 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0711-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 7.86 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0254-0760-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 1.08 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0607-0860-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 4.55 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0610-0870-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 82.28 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0606-2073-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 26.09 920.00
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V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0602-7014-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 291.87 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0618-0890-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 235.84 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0620-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 0.82 920.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0793-0968-4261 AP 10/24-28/11 P0741062 POSTAGE 0.82 920.00
Vendor: V0139602 CITY OF RAPID CITY-POSTAGH otal: 2,916.40 2,916.40
V0493865 CITY-LICENSE & TRUST 0775-4136-4292 AP 10/03/11 SMALLP0O739495 SECURITY LICENSE/SMALL,DON 64.90 64.90
Vendor: V0493865 CITY-LICENSE & TRUST Total: 64.90 64.90
V0139599 CITY-POLICE TRAVEL 0101-0201-4270 AP 10/05/11 P0739155 REGISTRATION-ALLENDER 65.00 65.00
Vendor: V0139599 CITY-POLICE TRAVEL Total: 65.00 65.00
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO775-4134-4284 AP 09/19/11 P0738951 WATER BILLING/METER 68883660 2,186.27 7,300.64
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 09/16/11 P0738951 WATER BILLING/METER 67590265 676.30 7,300.64
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 09/16/11 P0738951 WATER BILLING/METER 1626862 395.30 7,300.64
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO775-4134-4284 AP 09/16/11 P0738951 WATER BILLING/METER 58800662 1,778.17 7,300.64
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 09/16/11 P0738951 WATER BILLING/METER 1314668 385.13 7,300.64
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 09/19/11 P0738951 WATER BILLING/METER 59497408 1,879.47 7,300.64
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0201-4284 AP 09/19 P0739149 00210750 6 58.29 2,847.20
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0603-4284 AP 09/19 P0739149 00293050 122 791.37 2,847.20
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0607-4284 AP 09/16 P0739149 09005975 96 373.12 2,847.20
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0777-0914-4284 AP 09/19 P0739149 00306656 489 1,390.37 2,847.20
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0614-0605-4284 AP 09/16 P0739149 00046350 4 52.64 2,847.20
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0618-4284 AP 09/19 P0739149 00280780 13 90.71 2,847.20
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0205-4284 AP 09/19 P0739149 00280780 6 45.35 2,847.20
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0201-4284 AP 09/19 P0739149 00280780 6 45.35 2,847.20
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0602-7011-4225 AP 10/22 P0739238 09008345 LANDFILL 240.70 240.70
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0607-4284 AP 09/26 P0739486 00630050 0 21.64 21.64
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0608-0840-4284 AP 09/26 P0739487 00275020 21 231.20 4,298.55
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0608-0840-4284 AP 09/26 P0739487 00275022 31 230.82 4,298.55
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-6064-4284 AP 09/28 P0739487 00271297 28 219.17 4,298.55
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0101-6064-4284 AP 09/28 P0739487 00271299 938 3,553.40 4,298.55
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0610-0870-4284 AP 09/26 P0739487 090053750 63.96 4,298.55
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 09/19/11 P0739496 WATER BILLING/METER 1344987 1,666.41 1,666.41
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0615-7102-4284 AP 10/03 P0739964 04008000 25 138.24 138.24
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V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0607-4284 AP 10/17 P0740059 090103150 42.90 42.90
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0601-4284 AP 10/17 P0O740767 05997070 2355 60.89 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0607-4284 AP 10/24 PO740767 09002050 PRORATED 3.80 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0612-4284 AP 10/17 P0740767 05997036 245 1,580.61 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0612-4284 AP 10/17 P0740767 05997046 0 145.57 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0612-4284 AP 10/24 PO740767 09001050 PRORATED 3,250.14 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0607-0860-4284 AP 10/24 P0740767 09001000 PRORATED 401.99 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0612-4284 AP 10/14 P0740767 05997037 153 803.57 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0613-0604-4284 AP 10/07 P0740767 090103700 42.90 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0613-0604-4284 AP 10/07 P0740767 00822100 51 431.91 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0613-0604-4284 AP 10/24 PO740767 05990001 9368 3,345.89 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0614-0605-4284 AP 10/14 P0740767 05990025 1925 836.16 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0614-0606-4284 AP 10/14 P0740767 05990022 1131 3,043.18 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0602-7011-4284 AP 10/24 PO740767 05997320 388 182.64 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0604-7072-4284 AP 02/21 P0740767 05990475 PRORATED 36.03 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0616-7103-4284 AP 10/14 P0740767 05994490 325 2,038.21 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0616-7103-4284 AP 10/14 P0740767 05994495 1 27.36 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0616-7103-4284 AP 10/14 P0740767 05994500 50 962.53 17,546.63
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0616-7103-4284 AP 10/14 PO740767 05994501 72 353.25 17,546.63
Vendor: V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT Total: 34,102.91 34,102.91
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012652365 P0739274 CORR COST BOTTLEWATER 45.00 93.55
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012652365 P0739274 CREDIT EMPTIES -45.00 93.55
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP P0739377 ADJ -27.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP 103732 PO739377 COOLER RENTAL 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP 103733 P0739377 COOLER RENTAL 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP 103734 P0739377 COOLER RENTAL 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012652577 P0739703 CREDIT RTN EMPTIES -50.00 71.35
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012652577 P0739703 CORR COST BOTTLED WATER 50.00 71.35
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0615-7102-4263 AP 0012651919 P0739817 CORR COST WATER 10.00 13.40
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0615-7102-4263 AP 0012651919 P0739817 CREDIT EMPTIES -10.00 13.40
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0615-7102-4263 AP 0012652177 P0739818 CORR COST WATER 5.00 7.70
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0615-7102-4263 AP 0012652177 P0739818 CREDIT EMPTIES -5.00 7.70
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012652365 P0739274 BOTTLE WATER 53.55 93.55
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V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4261 AP 0012652365 P0739274 CUPS 40.00 93.55
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP P0739377 COOLER RENTAL 27.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012652577 P0739703 BOTTLE WATER (11 FULL, 10 RETU 71.35 71.35
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0615-7102-4263 AP 0012651919 P0739817 5 GAL AQUAPURE 13.40 13.40
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0615-7102-4263 AP 0012652177 P0739818 5 GAL AQUAPURE 7.70 7.70
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0615-7102-4269 AP 0012652629 P0740042 5 GAL AQUAPURE 12.70 12.70
Vendor: V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THEBLACK Total: 225.70 225.70
V0150975 COLOR MY STIQUE 0101-0201-4251 AP 046745 P0739206 CLEAN UNIT 029 50.00 50.00
Vendor: V0150975 COLOR MYSTIQUE Total: 50.00 50.00
V0155560 CONRAD'SBIG C ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4257 AP 18776 P0740011 CORR EXCISE TAX 10.45 522.56
V0155560 CONRAD'SBIG C ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4257 AP 18776 P0740011 LABOR 436.00 522.56
V0155560 CONRAD'SBIG C ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4257 AP 18776 P0740011 MATERIAL FOR ADDED 76.11 522.56
Vendor: V0155560 CONRAD'SBIG CELECTRIC Total: 522.56 522.56
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4225 AP 18814 P0739135 PICK UPLIGHT DEADWOOD AVE. 187.20 191.02
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4225 AP 18814 P0739135 TAX 3.82 191.02
Vendor: V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS Total: 191.02 191.02
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4265 AP 179080 PO737732 log chain 104.00 139.00
V0158390 CONTRACTORSSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 179080 PO737732 gloves/stock 28.00 139.00
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 179116 PO737732 gloves/stock 7.00 139.00
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0505-8912-4372/6025-891AP 179039 P0738026 42" Fiber Tube 360.00 360.00
V0158390 CONTRACTORSSUPPLY  0101-0607-4253 AP 179217 P0738260 air gaskets & fittings 9.60 9.60
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0205-4269 AP 179475 P0738887 WHITE MARKING SPRAY 47.40 47.40
V0158390 CONTRACTORSSUPPLY  0101-0301-4254 AP 179467 P0738933 PINK MARKING PAINT 47.40 47.40
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 179468 P0739070 safety glasses/stock 24.00 95.85
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4259 AP 179536 P0739070 rebar 32.00 95.85
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4265 AP 179536 P0739070 sawzall blades 25.85 95.85
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 179536 P0739070 gloves/stock 14.00 95.85
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0301-4269 AP 179564 P0739103 DUST MASKS 17.10 17.10
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0602-7012-4265 AP 179595 P0739289 SPADE, SHOVEL 98.00 98.00
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0602-7012-4263 AP 179651 P0739461 GLOVES 24) FOR STOCK 45.60 45.60
V0158390 CONTRACTORSSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 179662 P0739554 gloves & safety glasses/stock 78.25 78.25
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0615-7102-4263 AP 179573 P0739586 STOCK POLY GLOVE 45.60 52.60
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V0158390 CONTRACTORSSUPPLY  0615-7102-4263 AP 179573 P0739586 STOCK LEATHER GLOVES 7.00 52.60
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0301-4269 AP 179724 P0739710 20 DUST MASK 21.60 21.60
V0158390 CONTRACTORSSUPPLY  0101-0607-4264 AP 179753 P0739884 paper cups 4.80 4.80
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4259 AP 179582 P0739944 blue paint 47.40 47.40
Vendor: V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY INC Total: 1,064.60 1,064.60
V0168380 CORNELLA 0613-0604-4253 AP 29497 P0739794 REPAIR ICE MACHINE 80.50 80.50
Vendor: V0168380 CORNELLA REFRIGERATION Total: 80.50 80.50
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0618-0890-4225 AP 06/1-30/11 P0738879 PROFESSIONAL FEE FOR 396.99 810.80
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0618-0890-4225 AP 07/1-31/11 P0738879 PROFESSIONAL FEE FOR 413.81 810.80
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0602-7014-4225 AP 10/2011 P0739290 COLLECTION FEES 101011 333.70 333.70
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0618-0890-4225 AP 08/1-31/11 P0740301 COLLECTION FOR REVENUE ON 664.23 868.52
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0618-0890-4225 AP 09/1-30/11 P0740301 COLLECTION FOR REVENUE ON 204.29 868.52
Vendor: V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION BUREAU otal: 2,013.02 2,013.02
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0775-4137-4257 AP 01573444300 P0738952 ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT REPAIRS 107.78 153.64
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0775-4137-4257 AP 01573393101  P0738952 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 45.86 153.64
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4269 AP 01573635400 P0739347 ULT 26/36/40 MULTI 53.88 136.88
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4269 AP 01573635400 P0739347 IDEAL 600 CLAMPW TRUE 83.00 136.88
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0505-8912-4372/6025-891 AP 01573545700  P0739479 conduit 5.95 5.95
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0505-8912-4372/6025-891 AP 01573500400  P0739480 couplings, conduit 155.16 155.16
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0505-8912-4372/6025-891 AP 01573495500  P0739481 couplings, conduit 3.75 3.75
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0606-2079-4257 AP 01573252000 PO739572 PILOT LIGHT CONN ARFF 173.35 173.35
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 01573664100  P0740225 SPLICEKIT 90.30 90.30
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0607-4257 AP 01573654300  P0740307 boxes & blank covers 56.00 56.00
Vendor: V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY Total: 775.03 775.03
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2804 P0738354 Mowing at 6529 Sahaee Ct. 90.00 90.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2812 P0738686 Mowing and removal of weeds at 475.00 475.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2811 P0738717 Mowing at 1101 Farlow Ave. 110.00 110.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2813 P0738719 Mowing at 714 Joy Ave. 90.00 90.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2814 P0739064 Mow and trim at 222 Cambell. 110.00 110.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2912 P0740321 Debrisremoval @ 641 Lemmon 530.00 530.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2913 P0740322 Mow/trim at 305 E. Watertown S 125.00 125.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2914 P0740323 Mow/trim and remove branches o 110.00 110.00
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V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2918 P0740451 Mowing, trimming & removal of 110.00 110.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2916 P0740452 Debrisremoval at 220 Benga D 235.00 235.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2917 P0740453 Mowing, trimming, and debrisr 135.00 135.00
Vendor: V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE Total: 2,120.00 2,120.00

V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911806336 P0738910 ARFLD LIGHTING RELAY/FREIGHT 779.20 1,679.16
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911767646 P0738910 FREIGHT CHGS 9.00 1,679.16
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT  0606-2076-4257 AP 911806328 P0738910 ARFLD LIGHTING 120W LIGHTS 531.00 1,679.16
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT  0606-2076-4257 AP 911806328 P0738910 FREIGHT CHGS 11.96 1,679.16
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911767646 P0738910 ARFLD LIGHTING BASE PLATES 348.00 1,679.16
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911829383 P0739442 ARFLD LAMP ASSY -48W 332.80 496.08
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911829383 P0739442 FREIGHT CHGS 14.46 496.08
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911829378 P0739442 ARFLD LIGHTING LUBE 108.80 496.08
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911829378 P0739442 FREIGHT CHGS 13.61 496.08
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911829373 P0739442 ARFLD LIGHTING GASKETS 12.80 496.08
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT  0606-2076-4257 AP 911829373 P0739442 FREIGHT CHGS 13.61 496.08
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911853447 P0739443 ARFLD LIGHTING GLOBES 566.40 1,361.79
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911853447 P0739443 FREIGHT CHGS 13.19 1,361.79
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT  0606-2076-4257 AP 911853459 P0739443 RNWY EDGE LIGHTING 760.00 1,361.79
V0180580 CROUSE-HINDSAIRPORT 0606-2076-4257 AP 911853459 P0739443 FREIGHT CHGS 22.20 1,361.79
Vendor: V0180580 CROUSE-HINDS AIRPORT Total: 3,5637.03 3,537.03

V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0604-7071-4255 AP P0735074 ADJ -1,160.60 981.42
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0604-7071-4255 AP 125746100 P0735074 ELECTRICAL PARTS 856.18 981.42
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0604-7071-4255 AP 126630800 P0735074 ELECTRICAL PARTS 125.24 981.42
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 127096900 P0739048 CORR FREIGHT 6.27 49.02
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 127655000 P0740142 CORR COST 0.01 61.32
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0604-7071-4255 AP P0735074 ELECTRICAL PARTS 1,160.60 981.42
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0606-2076-4257 AP 126574900 P0737894 ASST PARTSWEST APRON 42.69 42.69
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0606-2076-4257 AP 126852700 P0738909 5/23 WNDSCK GROUND RODS 14.33 14.33
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 127096900 P0739048 SENSOR 42.75 49.02
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0606-2076-4257 AP 127082500 P0739445 GROUND WIRE WNDSCK 5/23 51.79 51.79
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 126859400 P0740085 RELAY 58.08 58.08
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 127655000 P0740142 DANO LIGHTS 61.31 61.32
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Vendor: V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC Total: 1,258.65 1,258.65
V0185568 D&M AG SUPPLY INC 0101-0612-4264 AP 44381 P0739349 BAGS OF BI-C 135.00 135.00
Vendor: V0185568 D&M AG SUPPLY INC Total: 135.00 135.00
V0185650 D&R SERVICEINC 0101-0615-4225 AP 53322 P0739004 Cco2 7.50 79.08
V0185650 D&R SERVICEINC 0101-0615-4225 AP 53322 PO739004 EXCISE TAX 1.58 79.08
V0185650 D&R SERVICEINC 0101-0615-4225 AP 53322 P0739004 ICE MACHINE WINTERIZED 70.00 79.08
V0185650 D&R SERVICEINC 0606-2073-4253 AP 52991 P0739447 WALK-IN FREEZER RELAY 289.88 398.76
V0185650 D&R SERVICEINC 0606-2073-4253 AP 53575 P0739447 REFRIGRATION COMPRESSOR 108.88 398.76
Vendor: V0185650 D&R SERVICE INC Total: 477.84 477.84
V0188090 DAKOTA BARRICADE LLC 0602-7012-4255 AP 1044 P0738680 SIGN RENTAL - HWY 79, 1,225.00 1,225.00
V0188090 DAKOTA BARRICADE LLC 0101-0205-4254/1934-020AP 1F P0739925 PM11-1934 2011 ROADWAY LANE 59,826.26 59,826.26
V0188090 DAKOTA BARRICADE LLC 0101-0205-4254/1935-020AP 1F P0740118 PM11-1935 2011 PAVEMENT 29,977.00 29,977.00
Vendor: V0188090 DAKOTA BARRICADELLC Total: 91,028.26 91,028.26
V0188080 DAKOTA 0101-0607-4253 AP 10196 P0739542 starter solonoid/repair 57.65 57.65
V0188080 DAKOTA 0613-0604-4253 AP 9855 P0739795 BATTERY 80.15 150.89
V0188080 DAKOTA 0613-0604-4253 AP 9855 P0739795 BOLT 1.99 150.89
V0188080 DAKOTA 0613-0604-4253 AP 9855 P0739795 SUPPLIES 3.75 150.89
V0188080 DAKOTA 0613-0604-4253 AP 9855 P0739795 CHARGE & INSTALL 65.00 150.89
V0188080 DAKOTA 0101-0302-4251 AP 9859 P0739903 REPAIR ALTERNATOR S011 117.26 117.26
V0188080 DAKOTA 0101-0401-4253 AP 10247 P0740128 REPAIR STARTER S050 89.53 89.53
V0188080 DAKOTA 0101-0201-4251 AP 9682 P0740192 PULLY CLUTCH UNIT 030 156.91 156.91
Vendor: V0188080 DAKOTA BATTERY/ELECTRICTotal: 572.24 572.24
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN206642 P0736316 CORR-COST OF ADULT COPIES -0.01 84.99
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4253 AP IN206642 P0736316 BIZHUB 200 MAINTENANCE 52.80 84.99
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN206642 P0736316 BIZHUB 200 COPIESADULT 23.22 84.99
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN206642 P0736316 BIZHUB 200 COPIES YOUTH 8.98 84.99
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4244 AP IN207231 P0736870 BIZHUB C220 & C360 BASE RATEO 816.50 1,234.16
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN207231 P0736870 C220 COLOR COPIES 080811-09071 32.92 1,234.16
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN207231 P0736870 C360 COLOR COPIES 080811-09071 384.74 1,234.16
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0101-4261 AP IN207777 P0O737595 Labelsfor DYMO label printer 50.90 50.90
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0101-4261 AP IN208110 P0738263 Quarterly Maintenance of Copie 548.00 548.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4253 AP IN208504 P0738613 MAINTENANCE KONICA BIZHUB 52.80 99.05
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V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN208504 P0738613 COPIES KONICA BIZHUB 200 35.51 99.05
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN208504 P0738613 COPIES KONICA BIZHUB 200 10.74 99.05
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0777-0914-4261 AP IN207974 P0738834 HOOK SWITCH/ENERGY PLANT 55.00 55.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0106-4261 AP IN209194 P0739063 phone message books 27.50 54.70
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0106-4261 AP IN209194 P0739063 file folder labels - orange 3.25 54.70
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0106-4261 AP IN209194 P0739063 post-it notes (fan fold) 11.25 54.70
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0106-4261 AP IN209194 P0739063 fileflages - yellow 12.70 54.70
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0607-4253 AP IN208425 P0739089 copier maintenance 50.00 50.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-6021-4261 AP IN209191 P0739138 PENS 2.50 2.50
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0613-0604-4253 AP IN208307 P0739358 OCT 2011 SERVICE CONTRACT 93.00 93.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0606-2073-4253 AP IN208426 P0739446 SEPT'11 BIZHUB COPIER MAINT 284.46 284.46
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0106-4253 AP IN208879 P0739836 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 14.51 651.20
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN208879 P0739836 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 67.41 651.20
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0204-4253 AP IN208879 P0739836 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 476.28 651.20
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0270-0270-4253 AP IN208879 P0739836 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 8.75 651.20
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0706-4253 AP IN208879 P0739836 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 58.06 651.20
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0707-4253 AP IN208879 P0739836 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 19.60 651.20
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0708-4253 AP IN208879 P0739836 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 5.69 651.20
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0793-0968-4253 AP IN208879 P0739836 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 0.90 651.20
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0105-4253 AP IN208878 P0739837 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER OCT11 171 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN208878 P0739837 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER OCT11 176.14 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0204-4253 AP IN208878 P0739837 SHARP M X700 BW COPIER OCT11 366.04 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0270-0270-4253 AP IN208878 P0739837 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER OCT11 0.07 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0706-4253 AP IN208878 P0739837 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER OCT11 205.77 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0707-4253 AP IN208878 P0739837 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER OCT11 28.58 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0708-4253 AP IN208878 P0739837 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER OCT11 2.69 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN208880 P0740021 KONICA BIZHUB MAINTENANCE 105.20 105.20
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN208911 P0740022 MOVE PHONE EXTENSIONS AND 400.00 400.00
v0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0201-4225 AP IN209453 P0740199 PHONE LINE INSTALL 100.00 100.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0201-4253 AP IN209696 P0740215 PHONE REPAIR 55.00 55.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0607-0860-4253 AP IN209354 P0740308 copier maintenance/Sept. 7.59 7.59
Vendor: V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESSCENTER Total: 4,656.75 4,656.75
V0189250 DAKOTA FENCE CO 0101-0607-4259 AP 145789 P0739541 bucket seats/bolts/wrning labe 708.10 815.10
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V0189250 DAKOTA FENCE CO 0101-0607-4259 AP 145942 P0739541 playsafe labels 107.00 815.10
Vendor: V0189250 DAKOTA FENCE CO Total: 815.10 815.10
V0189506  DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0615-7102-4253 AP 6100068 P0739683 EATON MOTOR 451.85 463.93
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0615-7102-4253 AP 6100068 P0739683 FREIGHT 12.08 463.93
Vendor: V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER Total: 463.93 463.93
V0189940 DAKOTA LEASING 0101-0609-4244 AP IN09161102 P0737681 BIZHUB 200 LEASE OCTOBER 275.49 275.49
Vendor: V0189940 DAKOTA LEASING COMPANY Total: 275.49 275.49
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0101-0603-4269 AP 269770 P0738918 PINATA FOR FALL FESTIVAL 12.99 22.43
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0101-0603-4269 AP 269770 P0738918 SPIDER WEBS 1.99 22.43
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0101-0603-4269 AP 269770 P0738918 AWARDS 7.45 22.43
Vendor: V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY Total: 22.43 22.43
V0190921 DAKOTA QINTERNET 0101-0201-4281 AP 1380 P0739720 GOLD MONTHLY HOSTING 49.95 142.90
V0190921 DAKOTA QINTERNET 0101-6024-4281 AP 1380 P0739720 BRONZE MONTHLY HOSTING 13.95 142.90
V0190921 DAKOTA QINTERNET 0606-2073-4225 AP 1380 P0739720 MEDIA RE-ENCODING 79.00 142.90
Vendor: V0190921 DAKOTA Q INTERNET Total: 142.90 142.90
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP  0602-7012-4255 AP 7065262 P0738501 PIPE TEFLON, SADDLE 147.27 147.27
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0775-4134-4253 AP 7047788 P0738953 FILTERS/ICE ARENA CHILLER 627.36 798.09
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0775-4134-4253 AP 7025487 P0738953 COOLING TOWER SOLENOID 170.73 798.09
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP  0602-7012-4255 AP 7084949 P0739292 COUPLINGS 2) 384.28 384.28
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP  0602-7012-4255 AP 7077864 P0739560 FLANGE, GASKET 22.72 22.72
Vendor: V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP Total: 1,352.36 1,352.36
V0194590 DALESTIRE & 0616-7103-4267 AP 051803 PO737457 SERV LOCAL CRANE TRUCK 65.00 265.00
V0194590 DALESTIRE & 0616-7103-4267 AP 051803 PO737457 TIRE ROTATION 200.00 265.00
Vendor: V0194590 DALE'STIRE & RETREADING Total: 265.00 265.00
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP S128651 P0739371 SWITCH 19.68 69.28
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP S128635 P0739371 VALVE 36.44 69.28
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP S128651 P0739371 SHIPPING 13.16 69.28
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP JI51674 P0739796 STEERING CYL 323.56 400.35
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP 0126049 P0739796 SPRING 5.96 400.35
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP S128726 P0739796 BRACKET 45.76 400.35
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP JI51674 P0739796 SHIPPING 11.67 400.35
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V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP 0126049 P0739796 SHIPPING 5.98 400.35
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP S128726 P0739796 SHIPPING 7.42 400.35
Vendor: V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF Total: 469.63 469.63
V0197482 DAVIS, TRACY 0101-6022-4270 AP 10/05/11 P0739255 MEALS-SIOUX FALLS 14.00 14.00
Vendor:; V0197482 DAVIS, TRACY Total: 14.00 14.00
V0200445 DEGROOTE, CHRIS 0101-0201-4261 AP 09/26/11 P0738128 STAMP PURCHSE 46.62 46.62
Vendor: V0200445 DEGROOTE, CHRIS Total: 46.62 46.62
V0200462 DELABARRE, GLENN 0602-7011-4530 AP 10/03/11 P0739602 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0200462 DELABARRE, GLENN Total: 125.00 125.00
V0200495 DEMCOINC 0101-0609-4296 AP 4303545 PO727091 TECHNOLINK MOBILE REF DESK 3,662.00 4,659.00
V0200495 DEMCOINC 0101-0609-4296 AP 4303545 PO727091 TECHNOLINK OVAL DESK 307.00 4,659.00
V0200495 DEMCOINC 0101-0609-4296 AP 4303545 P0727091 FULL LENGTH SHELF UNDER 237.00 4,659.00
V0200495 DEMCOINC 0101-0609-4296 AP 4303545 PO727091 SHIPPING 453.00 4,659.00
Vendor: V0200495 DEMCO INC Total: 4,659.00 4,659.00
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0996-0971-4265 AP 730936RC P0737683 SCREW DRIVER 12.68 21.84
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0996-0971-4265 AP 730936RC P0737683 6 IN 1 SCREWDRIVER 9.16 21.84
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0101-0609-4264 AP 731433RC P0738619 16X25X2 PLEATED FILTER 82.08 249.12
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0101-0609-4264 AP 731433RC P0738619 16X20X2 PLEATED FILTER 72.00 249.12
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0101-0609-4264 AP 731433RC P0738619 20X25X2 PLEATED FILTER 95.04 249.12
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0775-4137-4255 AP 730998RC P0738954 REMP CONTROLLERS/HOT WATER 200.35 200.35
Vendor: V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY Total: 471.31 471.31
V0202561 DFSDOJE'SFORENSIC 0101-0201-4261 AP 17315 P0737236 CORR COST DFSIMPRESSION MAT -6.00 33.83
V0202561 DFSDOJE'S FORENSIC 0101-0201-4261 AP 17315 P0737236 CORR SHIPPING 8.93 33.83
V0202561 DFSDOJE'SFORENSIC 0101-0201-4261 AP 17315 P0737236 ULTRA BLUE MAGNETIC LATENT 10.95 33.83
V0202561 DFSDOJE'S FORENSIC 0101-0201-4261 AP 17315 PO737236 DFS CHROMATIC ALGINATE 19.95 33.83
Vendor: V0202561 DFSDOJE'SFORENSIC Total: 33.83 33.83
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0609-4252 AP 775116186 P0733680 HIDE PLUS EGGSHEEL WHITE 25.30 101.20
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0609-4252 AP 775116186 P0733680 HIDE PLUS EGGSHEEL DEEP B 25.30 101.20
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0609-4252 AP 775116186 P0733680 HIDE PLUS EGGSHELL WHITE 25.30 101.20
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0609-4252 AP 775116186 P0733680 HIDE PLUS EGGSHEEL WHITE 25.30 101.20
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775116904 P0735519 TRAFFIC YELLOW 1,065.50 1,065.50
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V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775116940 P0735808 STRAINER 14.43 14.45
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775116940 P0735808 ROUND OFF 0.02 14.45
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0607-4259 AP 775116930 P0735881 12 gal. stain/brushes&rollers 362.78 362.78
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775117023 P0736024 TRAFFIC YELLOW 532.75 532.75
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0609-4252 AP 775116107 P0736871 HIDE PLUSEGGSHELL MIDTON 25.30 103.51
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0609-4252 AP 775116107 P0736871 HIDE PLUS EGGSHELL WHITE 50.60 103.51
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0609-4252 AP 775116107 P0736871 HIDE PLUS SEMI GLOSS MIDT 27.61 103.51
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775117373 PO737059 2.5 GAL PAINT THINNER 42.78 76.77
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775117373 PO737059 4#BLOCK RAG 11.67 76.77
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775117373 P0737059 CUPRAN CLEANER 22.32 76.77
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775117550 PO737582 ROLLER COVER 3.24 39.63
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775117550 P0737582 ROLLER FRAME 8.39 39.63
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775117550 P0737582 CLEANER FLUID 28.00 39.63
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0607-4265 AP 775117608 PO737741 wire brush/knife/tools 37.11 410.86
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0607-4259 AP 775117617 PO737741 paint 366.31 410.86
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0607-4264 AP 775117617 PO737741 hand cleaner 7.44 410.86
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0607-4252 AP 775117710 P0738094 1 gal. v.p. gold paint 34.45 34.45
Vendor: V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT CTR Total: 2,741.90 2,741.90
V0202854 DIESEL MACHINERY INC  0101-0301-4253 AP C27251 P0740016 O-RING, U-PACKIN, GASKET S061 207.68 207.68
Vendor: V0202854 DIESEL MACHINERY INC Total: 207.68 207.68
V0202862 DIETTERLE, SHARI 0602-7011-4530 AP 09/16/11 P0739305 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0202862 DIETTERLE, SHARI Total: 125.00 125.00
V0204760 DIVE RESCUE 0101-0202-4597 AP 161266 P0739778 RESCUE KIT FOR PSSI/DIVE TEAM 140.87 140.87
Vendor: V0204760 DIVE RESCUE INTERNATIONATM otal: 140.87 140.87
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 158089 P0739163 CREDIT RTN RELAY -11.68 390.80
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 158088 P0739163 CORR RELAY 11.60 390.80
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 158088 P0739163 CREDIT CORE RTN -40.00 390.80
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 158076 P0739163 MODULE PACKAGE UNIT 018 430.88 390.80
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0618-4251 AP 91221 P0739539 REPLACE VISOR ANDCLIPS,LEFT 114.88 114.88
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 158376 P0740327 switch 104.00 104.00
Vendor: V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. Total: 609.68 609.68
V0209560 DOOR SECURITY 0606-2073-4225 AP 9520 P0738911 JETBRIDGE 7 SECURITY ACCESS 612.25 3,109.31
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V0209560 DOOR SECURITY 0606-2073-4295 AP 9452 P0738911 MILLENIUM SECURITY PROGRAM 957.93 3,109.31
V0209560 DOOR SECURITY 0606-2073-4225 AP 9523 P0738911 INSTALL CONTROLLER BOARDS 255.79 3,109.31
V0209560 DOOR SECURITY 0606-2073-4295 AP 9523 P0738911 MILLENIUM CONTROL BOARDS 1,217.70 3,109.31
V0209560 DOOR SECURITY 0606-2073-4295 AP 9523 P0738911 FREIGHT CHGS 65.64 3,109.31
V0209560 DOOR SECURITY 0606-2075-4253 AP 9503 P0739523 GATE 28 1,356.64 1,356.64
Vendor: V0209560 DOOR SECURITY PRODUCTS Total: 4,465.95 4,465.95
V0211242 DREAM DESIGN 0604-0833-4223/1852-083 AP 110941 P0740520 SS10-1852 RAPID CREEK TRUNK SE  2,514.35 2,514.35
V0211242 DREAM DESIGN 0604-0834-4223/1831-083 AP 110940 P0740591 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DRIVE SANITA  6,270.37 6,270.37
Vendor: V0211242 DREAM DESIGN Total: 8,784.72 8,784.72
V0221455 E & JSPECIALTIESINC 0101-0610-4261 AP 848928 P0737684 MAGNETIC NAME BADGE 18.00 18.00
Vendor: V0221455 E & JSPECIALTIESINC Total: 18.00 18.00
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739359 ADJ -143.50 791.55
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739359 ADJ -648.05 791.55
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 274845 P0739359 CORR-BEER FOR RESALE 283.50 791.55
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 274845 P0739359 CREDIT-BEER -140.00 791.55
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 274411 P0739359 CORR-BEER FOR RESALE 768.05 791.55
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 274411 P0739359 CREDIT-BEER -120.00 791.55
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739886 ADJ -78.25 323.00
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739886 ADJ -244.75 323.00
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 275608 P0739886 CORR-BEER FOR RESALE 181.00 323.00
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 275608 P0739886 CREDIT-BEER -102.75 323.00
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 275089 P0739886 CORR-BEER FOR RESALE 274.75 323.00
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 275089 P0739886 CREDIT-BEER -30.00 323.00
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739359 BEER FOR RESALE 143.50 791.55
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739359 BEER FOR RESALE 648.05 791.55
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739886 BEER FOR RESALE 78.25 323.00
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739886 BEER FOR RESALE 244.75 323.00
Vendor: V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THE BH INC Total: 1,114.55 1,114.55
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739360 ADJ -91.97 303.03
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739360 ADJ -49.33 303.03
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740567919  P0739360 CORR-BREAD FOR RESALE 97.96 303.03
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740567919  P0739360 CREDIT-BREAD -5.99 303.03
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V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740567619  P0739360 CORR-BREAD FOR RESALE 53.33 303.03
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740567619  P0739360 CREDIT-BREAD -4.00 303.03
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739887 ADJ -39.09 67.05
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739887 ADJ -16.02 67.05
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740568317 P0739887 CORR-BREAD FOR RESALE 46.11 67.05
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740568317  P0O739887 CREDIT-BREAD -7.02 67.05
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740568620  P0739887 CORR-BREAD FOR RESALE 21.99 67.05
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740568620  P0739887 CREDIT-BREAD -5.97 67.05
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739360 BREAD FOR RESALE 91.97 303.03
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740567717  P0739360 BREAD FOR RESALE 11.94 303.03
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739360 BREAD FOR RESALE 49.33 303.03
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740568014  P0739360 BREAD FOR RESALE 79.31 303.03
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740563717  P0739360 BREAD FOR RESALE 70.48 303.03
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739887 BREAD FOR RESALE 39.09 67.05
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0739887 BREAD FOR RESALE 16.02 67.05
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740568411  P0739887 BREAD FOR RESALE 11.94 67.05
Vendor: V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING Total: 370.08 370.08
V0222350 EASTMAN SOUND & MUSIC0775-4133-4225 AP 31532 P0738955 MONTHLY SERVICE 55.00 55.00
Vendor: V0222350 EASTMAN SOUND & MUSIC  Total: 55.00 55.00
V0222379 EASYPERMIT POSTAGE 0101-0609-4261 AP 09/09/11 P0737338 CORR-COST OF LATE FEE -39.00 1,342.90
V0222379 EASYPERMIT POSTAGE 0101-0609-4261 AP 09/09/11 PO737338 PURCHASE POWER 1,381.90 1,342.90
Vendor: V0222379 EASYPERMIT POSTAGE Total: 1,342.90 1,342.90
V0223775 ECLIPTIC EFFECT 0101-0201-4230 AP 1 P0739866 HALF PAHE 7.5X4.8125 FULL COLO 600.00 600.00
Vendor: V0223775 ECLIPTIC EFFECT MARKETINGotal: 600.00 600.00
V0223840 ECOLAB PEST 0775-4134-4225 AP 6924195 P0739498 PEST CONTROL/OCT,NOV,DEC 315.00 315.00
Vendor: V0223840 ECOLAB PEST ELIMINATION Total: 315.00 315.00
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212830027 P0739993 CORR-PRICING -6.00 83.98
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0202-4251 AP 1212500025 PO737832 SHUTDOWN DEVICE/CAFS6 311.36 311.36
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0301-4251 AP 1212760102 P0738769 ENGINE DIAGNOSTICS-LABOR 143.91 143.91
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0301-4251 AP 1212710090 P0738939 SWITCH S003 10.54 10.54
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0616-7103-4251 AP 1212790041 P0739192 MUD FLAP 31.12 31.12
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0618-4251 AP 1212490032 P0739202 TRANSMISSION FLUID LEAK,R/R 1,154.12 1,312.18
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V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0618-4251 AP 1212570056 P0739202 LOFCV1 158.06 1,312.18
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0401-4253 AP 1212790039 P0739328 CHANNEL ASSY, REGULATOR ASY 378.53 378.53
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212780049 P0739469 CLAMP 0.88 4.14
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212780049 P0739469 ID HOSE 25 FT 3.26 4.14
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212790072 P0739589 AD-IPDESICANT CAR 206.15 206.15
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0202-4251 AP 1212790016 PO739770 FILTERS/IE7 80.65 80.65
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0302-4251 AP 1212770013 P0739900 CLAMP S138 10.90 10.90
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212830027 P0739993 BRACKET 89.98 83.98
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0401-4253 AP 1212840035 P0740127 REGULATOR ASY, FILTER S049 254.35 634.13
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0401-4253 AP 1212850022 P0740127 DOOR CHANNEL ASSY, MOTOR 379.78 634.13
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212910026 P0740460 PROBE 43.83 43.83
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0301-4251 AP 1212930012 P0740467 SURGE TANK S020 126.36 126.36
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0616-7103-4251 AP 1212780059 P0740596 DIAGNOSTICS AND EGR REPAIR 3,530.74 3,530.74
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0301-4251 AP 1212650067 P0740599 ECM PART, LABOR S007 1,565.29 1,565.29
Vendor: V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES & Total: 8,473.81 8,473.81
V0231880 ELKSTHEATRE 0612-7101-4225 AP 09-11 P0739201 SEPTEMBER ON SCREEN 150.00 150.00
Vendor: V0231880 ELKSTHEATRE Total: 150.00 150.00
V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 0618-0890-4297 AP 1408528 P0739641 EMS DISPOSABLES 484.53 484.53
V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 0618-0890-4297 AP 1410797 P0740271 EMS DISPOSABLES 57.00 239.84
V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 0618-0890-4297 AP 1410999 P0740271 EMS DISPOSABLES 182.84 239.84
Vendor: V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL Total: 724.37 724.37
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0616-7103-4225 AP 311070079 P0735272 Cocompost Metals September 201 140.00 140.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 311070155 PO737731 DEWATERED BIO-SOLIDS, 4TH 330.00 330.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0616-7103-4225 AP 311070154 P0737821 Cocompost Metals October 2011 140.00 140.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 311070077 P0739330 CROP TEST 613.00 613.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 311070112 P0739386 THM 2), HAAS 2) 083111 448.00 448.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 311070113 P0739387 FLUORIDE, BACTE COLIFORM 20) 257.50 257.50
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 311070114 P0739388 FLUORIDE, BACTE COLIFORM 20) 257.50 257.50
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 311070115 P0739389 FLUORIDE, BACTE COLIFORM 20) 257.50 257.50
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 311070116 P0739390 FLUORIDE, BACTE COLIFORM 20) 257.50 257.50
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 311070078 P0739394 2ND HALF MONITORING WELL 374.00 374.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 311070117 P0739482 FECAL, IRON 091211 45.00 311.50
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V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 311070117 P0739482 NO3 GIRL SCOUTS, 9.00 311.50
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 311070117 P0739482 FLUORIDE, BACTE COLIFORM 20) 257.50 311.50
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 311070120 PO739671 EFFLUENT NITRATE, OCT 2011 18.00 18.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 311070123 P0739857 3RD QRT INDUSTRIAL 600.00 600.00

Vendor: V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIESINC Total: 4,004.50 4,004.50
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 47102 P0739318 FILTERS 224.64 256.68
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 47102 P0739318 FILTERS 16.88 256.68
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 47102 P0739318 FILTERS 15.16 256.68

Vendor: V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTSTotal: 256.68 256.68
V0236662 EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN 0602-0934-4223/1483-093AP 5 P0739667 DR05-1483 GOOD SAMARITAN 7,264.02 11,674.31
V0236662 EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN 0505-8911-4223/1483-891 AP 5 P0739667 DR05-1483 GOOD SAMARITAN 4,410.29 11,674.31

Vendor: V0236662 EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN  Total: 11,674.31 11,674.31
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0793-0968-4261 AP 4481080 P0739081 PAPER-KEITH 20.66 20.66
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4480360 P0739169 INK CART 33.98 46.93
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4480300 P0739169 PAPER 12.95 46.93
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6021-4261 AP 4481970 P0739333 2 REAMS OF LIGHT PINK PAPER 11.98 17.97
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6021-4261 AP 4481970 P0739333 REAM OF LIGHT YELLOW PAPER 5.99 17.97
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6023-4261 AP 4481920 P0739483 SECURE A PENS 17.95 17.95
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4480361 P0739864 INK CART 33.98 49.96
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4481530 P0739864 FOLDERS 15.98 49.96
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0607-0860-4261 AP 4482690 P0739875 hiliters/tape/pencils/deskpad 18.53 18.53
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6021-4261 AP 4485310 P0740148 PENS 5.49 5.49
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4485120 P0740203 PAPER 38.85 38.85

Vendor: V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE Total: 216.34 216.34
V0232300 EWING, CONNIEM 0101-6022-4270 AP 10/05/11 P0739256 MEALS-SIOUX FALLS 14.00 14.00

Vendor: V0232300 EWING, CONNIE M Total: 14.00 14.00
V0243806 FAFCOINC 0775-4134-4253 AP 106904 P0738956 SIGHT GLASS/ICE STORAGE TANK 75.00 75.00

Vendor: V0243806 FAFCO INC Total: 75.00 75.00
V0245915 FAITH INDEPENDENT 0101-0610-4293 AP 10/11/11 P0738617 SUBSCRIPTION THROUGH 101112 39.00 39.00

Vendor:; V0245915 FAITH INDEPENDENT Total: 39.00 39.00
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0792-0967-4263 AP 34 (10-11-11) P0739261 DONUTS-DEFENSIVE DRIVING 17.49 17.49
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V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER 0101-6021-4263 AP 80 (10-12-11)  P0739485 COFFEE CREAMER 3.39 3.39
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0793-0968-4263 AP 23 (10-12-11) P0739724 DONUTS-ADV STUDIES CLASS 13.98 13.98
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0793-0968-4263 AP 26 (10-17-11) P0739826 DONUTS-7 HABITS CLASS 13.98 13.98
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER 0101-0612-4520 AP 149 10/12/11 P0740146 CONCESSION FOODS 17.68 132.66
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER 0101-0620-4270 AP 149 10/12/11 P0740146 MEAT & CHEESE TRAY FOR 49.99 132.66
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0101-0620-4270 AP 149 10/12/11 P0740146 MEAT & CHEESE TRAY FOR 64.99 132.66
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER 0101-6021-4263 AP 37 (10-21-11)  P0740250 COFFEE 20.90 24.88
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER 0101-6021-4269 AP 37 (10-21-11)  P0740250 FILTERS 3.98 24.88
Vendor: V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER Total: 206.38 206.38
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0616-7103-4263 AP 144 10/12/11 P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 3.96 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0612-7101-4263 AP 76 10/11/11 P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 2.80 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0615-7102-4263 AP 144 10/12/11 P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 3.96 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0612-7101-4263 AP P0739958 ADJ -116.71 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0615-7102-4263 AP 76 10/11/11 P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 281 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0616-7103-4263 AP 76 10/11/11 P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 281 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0612-7101-4263 AP 37 10/12/11 P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 109.95 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0615-7102-4263 AP 37 10/12/11 P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 109.94 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0616-7103-4263 AP 37 10/12/11 P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 109.95 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0615-7102-4263 AP P0739958 ADJ -116.71 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0616-7103-4263 AP P0739958 ADJ -116.72 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0612-7101-4263 AP 144 10/12/11 P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 3.96 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0606-2073-4263 AP 88 09/29/11 P0738913 BREAKFAST ITEMS PART 139 30.65 30.65
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0615-7102-4263 AP P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 116.71 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0616-7103-4263 AP P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 116.72 350.14
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0612-7101-4263 AP P0739958 LUNCH FOR SDSWMA 116.71 350.14
Vendor: V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST  Total: 380.79 380.79
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4269 AP P0737492 ADJCARD -3.79 27.82
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4264 AP 22 (09-13-11)  P0737492 BLEACH 3.65 27.82
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4269 AP 22 (09-13-11) P0737492 BAGGIES 7.86 27.82
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4264 AP 22 (09-13-11)  P0737492 DISH SOAP 2.53 27.82
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 3(09-11-11) P0737492 DRESSING 13.78 27.82
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4269 AP PO737492 GET WELL CARD 3.79 27.82
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0101-0101-4269 AP 226 09-07-11  P0O737668 Coffee Supplies and Water for 18.79 18.79
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V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0101-0101-4269 AP 355(09-21-11) P0738265 Water for Mayor's Office 14.50 14.50
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 79 (10-06-11)  P0739361 FOOD FOR RESALE 29.54 119.55
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 26 (10-02-11) P0739361 FOOD FOR RESALE 32.98 119.55
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4269 AP 92 (10-04-11) P0739361 BIRTHDAY CANDLES 2.29 119.55
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 92 (10-04-11) P0739361 FOOD FOR RESALE 54,74 119.55
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 60 (10-09-11) P0739888 FOOD FOR RESALE 5.94 5.94
Vendor: V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST Total: 186.60 186.60
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0604-7072-4263 AP 55489046 P0739329 CORR-ENERGY SURCHARGE 5.00 115.16
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0606-2073-4263 AP 55488967 P0738912 COFFEE BOARD & MEETINGS 51.01 79.51
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0606-2073-4263 AP 55488967 P0738912 COFFEE CREAMER/SUGAR 28.50 79.51
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0604-7072-4263 AP 55489046 P0739329 COFFEE 110.16 115.16
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0612-4520 AP 55222260 P0739342 COFFEE 110.16 160.26
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0612-4520 AP 55222260 P0739342 CAPPVAN 47.10 160.26
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0612-4520 AP 55222260 P0739342 SURCHARGE 3.00 160.26
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0603-4520 AP 55222259 P0739353 COCOA MIX 67.80 201.65
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0603-4520 AP 55222259 P0739353 CAPPVANILLA 47.10 201.65
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0603-4520 AP 55222259 P0739353 CUPS 83.75 201.65
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0603-4520 AP 55222259 P0739353 ENERGY SURCHARGE 3.00 201.65
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0613-0604-4520 AP 55222308 P0739889 COFFEE FOR RESALE 172.53 172.53
Vendor: V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO Total: 729.11 729.11
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 CORR-SHIPPING -0.01 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA17989 P0738664 CORR-SHIPPING -14.66 302.21
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA17376 P0738664 CREDIT-RTN 1/2-20 TOP LK GR -79.70 302.21
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4263 AP SDRA18268 P0739137 CORR-GLOVES 9.06 27.25
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 S/ISA/C /16 HCS 66.25 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 ALUM SLEEVE /16 HG 14.19 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 1/4-20 X 1 SISHCS 8.38 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 1/2-20 X/X FHN 7.95 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 6-32 X 1X S/'SPPHMS 2.35 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 6-32 X 1 SSPPHMS 2.35 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 ALUM SLEEVE /16 HG 14.19 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 1/4X 20D FEND S/S 109.85 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 E-3SS 1/4X2 TEB SS 71.93 544.61
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V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 1/2DR 3/4 IMPSKT 5.07 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 225 #18PD MASON LINE 2.28 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 SHIPPING 8.43 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4257 AP SDRA17082 P0737133 1/4-20 316S/S SPGNUT 231.40 544.61
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4253 AP SDRA18050 P0738360 BOLT 1/2"x2 9.72 15.67
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4253 AP SDRA18050 P0738360 BOLT 1/2"x2" 5.95 15.67
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4253 AP SDRA18035 P0738368 BOLT, 3/8x2.5, STAINLESS 45.83 45.83
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA17989 P0738664 1/4 12R HEADCOMPLETE 92.51 302.21
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA17989 P0738664 3/4 10NYLOCK §/S 36.95 302.21
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA17989 P0738664 BUTTON DIE 3/4 91.93 302.21
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA17989 P0738664 RIDGIT 5/8-18 53.25 302.21
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA17989 P0738664 38590 HANDLE RIDGID 40.65 302.21
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA17989 P0738664 1/2-13UNCBUTTON 51.33 302.21
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA17989 P0738664 SHIPPING 29.95 302.21
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4263 AP SDRA18268 P0739137 GLOVE, FOR JOHN BERGLUND 4.81 27.25
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4269 AP SDRA18268 P0739137 PIPE SLNT PIPE 13.38 27.25
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA18281 P0739197 ANTI SEIZE 19.99 90.94
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA18281 P0739197 1-1/8 KNT END BRUS 8.22 90.94
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA18281 P0739197 1/2-13X1 1/2S/ISHCS 8.32 90.94
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA18281 P0739197 1/2-13X1 1/2S/SHCS 8.32 90.94
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA18281 P0739197 SAE THRU HARD/YZ 8.86 90.94
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA18281 P0739197 RUSTO 2125 DEPBLU 15.01 90.94
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA18281 P0739197 3" FINE WIRE WHEEL 5.45 90.94
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4252 AP SDRA18281 P0739197 250MLPROPOXY 300 FAST 16.77 90.94
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0201-4251 AP SDRA18132 P0739214 STOCK PARTS 12,55 34.63
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0201-4251 AP SDRA18226 P0739214 INSULATION UNIT 120 22.08 34.63
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0607-4259 AP SDRAP180288 P0739276 nuts/bolts/washers 536.76 536.76
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0602-7011-4269 AP SDRAP180350 P0739391 CONNECTIONS - REDROCKS BSTR 74.78 74.78
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0505-8912-4372/6025-891 AP SDRAP180248 P0739478 fasteners 113.36 113.36
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0607-4253 AP SDRAP180348 P0739543 SPAS7/8 22.68 22.68
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0602-7012-4255 AP SDRA18342 P0739561 BOLTS- MINN ST 78.23 78.23
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4269 AP SDRAP180423 P0739595 5/16-18X1.5BOLT 5.00 13.87
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4269 AP SDRAP180423 P0739595 DOWEL PIN 8.75 13.87
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4269 AP SDRAP180423 P0739595 ROUND OFF 0.12 13.87
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V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA18259 P0739682 50ML LOCTITE 263 28.97 28.97
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0612-4269 AP SDRAP179212 PQ739775 147/8"-9 FHN S/S 26.94 144.00
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0612-4269 AP SDRAP179212 PQ739775 14 SISHCS 7/8-9X4 1/2 108.84 144.00
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0612-4269 AP SDRAP179212 PQ739775 SHIPPING 8.22 144.00
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA18395 P0739812 USSTHRU HARD 1/2YZ 12.81 52.01
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA18395 P0739812 HCS1/2-13X 4YZ8 14.63 52.01
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA18395 P0739812 S/ISHCS 1/2-13X 4 24.57 52.01
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA18339 P0739814 SISHCS1/2-13X 5 15.28 38.65
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA18339 P0739814 1/2-13 S'ISFHN 3.29 38.65
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA18339 P0739814 SISHCS1/2-13X 5 15.28 38.65
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA18339 P0739814 SHIPPING 4.80 38.65
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0302-4251 AP SDRA18227 P0739901 DRY SKPRSPLG S138 2.19 2.19
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA18300 P0740054 NYLOCK NE 7/8-14 YZ8 118.33 524.90
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA18300 PO740054 SHIPPING 24.09 524.90
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA18300 P0740054 HCS7/8-14 X 6 YZ8 382.48 524.90
Vendor: V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 2,691.54 2,691.54
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0606-2073-4261 AP 765128886 P0739332 795223388296,CHARGES 18.77 18.77
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0101-0201-4261 AP 764328826 P0739872 SHIPPING 588.48 588.48
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 766641800 PO740530 844763319446,CHARGES 147.70 437.52
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 766641800 P0740530 844763319457, CHARGES 119.60 437.52
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 766641800 P0740530 844763319468,CHARGES 24.33 437.52
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0606-2073-4261 AP 766641800 P0740530 795294493084,CHARGES 29.56 437.52
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 766641800 P0740530 844763319479,CHARGES 116.33 437.52
Vendor: V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 1,044.77 1,044.77
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0602-0932-4223/1836-093 AP J0913118 P0738986 WTPQ9-1836 JACKSON SPRINGS 16,345.00 16,345.00
Vendor: V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 16,345.00 16,345.00
V0251140 FINANCIAL FORMS & 0618-0890-4261 AP P0740283 ADJ -1,118.23 1,118.23
V0251140 FINANCIAL FORMS & 0618-0890-4261 AP 25506 P0740283 EMSBILLING FORMS,ENV 36.00 1,118.23
V0251140 FINANCIAL FORMS & 0618-0890-4261 AP 25491 P0740283 EMSBILLING FORMS, ENV 497.23 1,118.23
V0251140 FINANCIAL FORMS & 0618-0890-4261 AP 25492 P0740283 EMSBILLING FORMS,ENV 585.00 1,118.23
V0251140 FINANCIAL FORMS & 0618-0890-4261 AP P0740283 EMSBILLING FORMS AND 1,118.23 1,118.23
Vendor: V0251140 FINANCIAL FORMS & SUPPLIES%otal: 1,118.23 1,118.23
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V0253850 FIREMASTER MOUNTAIN 0615-7102-4253 AP 231131732 P0738758 RECHARGE FIRE SYSTEM 3,673.00 3,673.00
V0253850 FIREMASTER MOUNTAIN 0615-7102-4253 AP 231131731 P0738774 SEMI-ANNUAL MAINT FSS 1,275.00 1,721.50
V0253850 FIREMASTER MOUNTAIN 0615-7102-4253 AP 231131731 PO738774 REPAIR PARTS 438.00 1,721.50
V0253850 FIREMASTER MOUNTAIN 0615-7102-4253 AP 231131731 P0738774 HAZMAT 8.50 1,721.50
Vendor: V0253850 FIREMASTER MOUNTAIN Total: 5,394.50 5,394.50
V0256747 FISCHER, SEAN 0101-0202-4270 AP 10/06/11 P0740256 MEALS-OKRECK FIRE 19.00 19.00
Vendor: V0256747 FISCHER, SEAN Total: 19.00 19.00
V0255390 FISHER BEVERAGE 0613-0604-4520 AP W763328 P0739890 BEER FOR RESALE 184.00 184.00
Vendor: V0255390 FISHER BEVERAGE COMPANY Total: 184.00 184.00
V0257870 FLINT TRADING INC. 0101-0205-4269 AP 136108 PO737866 12"X3 PREMARK WHITE 1,713.60 2,347.92
V0257870 FLINT TRADING INC. 0101-0205-4269 AP 136108 P0737866 8'X2 PREMARK YELLOW 342.08 2,347.92
V0257870 FLINT TRADING INC. 0101-0205-4269 AP 136108 P0737866 SHIPPING 292.24 2,347.92
Vendor: V0257870 FLINT TRADING INC. Total: 2,347.92 2,347.92
V0258887 FLOTO, MARY 0101-6021-4270 AP 10/04/11 P0739257 MEALS-SIOUX FALLS 9.00 9.00
Vendor: V0258887 FLOTO, MARY Total: 9.00 9.00
V0258891 FLT GEOSYSTEMS 0101-0201-4269 AP 238955 P0739862 COLLECTOR CABLE 25.00 25.00
Vendor:; V0258891 FLT GEOSYSTEMS Total: 25.00 25.00
V0242035 FMGINC. 0505-8911-4223/1870-891 AP 24507 P0739250 DR10-1870 COUNTY HEIGHTS 9,642.54 9,642.54
V0242035 FMG INC. 0602-0934-4223/1890-093 AP 24489 P0739252 W10-1890 NORTH PINEDALE 15,784.35 15,784.35
V0242035 FMGINC. 0505-8911-4223/1909-891 AP 24504 P0739253 DR10-1909 CAMBELL ST BOX 19,524.50 19,524.50
V0242035 FMGINC. 0604-0833-4223/1509-083 AP 24503 P0739254 SSW09-1509 JACKSON BLVD 1,268.46 9,060.45
V0242035 FMG INC. 0602-0933-4223/1509-093 AP 24503 P0739254 SSW09-1509 JACKSON BLVD 7,791.99 9,060.45
Vendor: V0242035 FMG INC. Total: 54,011.84 54,011.84
V0263800 FOUR SEASONSSPORTS  0604-7072-4253 AP 21914 P0739581 STABLIZER BAR 69.53 69.53
Vendor: V0263800 FOUR SEASONS SPORTS Total: 69.53 69.53
V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC  0107-0135-4223/1817-013AP 007 P0739713 ST09-1817 DOWNTOWN 406.81 8,023.25
V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC  0604-0833-4223/1817-083AP 007 P0739713 ST09-1817 DOWNTOWN 1,904.11 8,023.25
V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC  0602-0933-4223/1817-093 AP 007 P0739713 ST09-1817 DOWNTOWN 1,904.11 8,023.25
V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC  0505-8910-4223/1817-891 AP 007 P0739713 ST09-1817 DOWNTOWN 1,904.11 8,023.25
V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC  0505-8911-4223/1817-891AP 007 P0739713 ST09-1817 DOWNTOWN 1,904.11 8,023.25
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Vendor: V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC 8,023.25 8,023.25
T9469 FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY 0996-0971-4530 AP 497177 P0738618 SEPTEMBER BOOK SALES 1,913.05 1,921.55
T9469 FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY 0996-0971-4530 AP 497177 P0738618 SEPTEMBER BOOK SALES NORTH 8.50 1,921.55
Vendor: T9469 FRIENDSOF THE LIBRARY 1,921.55 1,921.55
V0272010 FRONT RANGE FIRE 0618-0890-4360 AP 40561 P0739026 2011 DODGE 4X4 AMBULANCE 190,172.00 190,172.00
Vendor: V0272010 FRONT RANGE FIRE Total: 190,172.00 190,172.00
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0101-0201-4251 AP 11063168 P0736709 WINDOW REPAIR 2007 CROWN VIC 19341 19341
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0612-7101-4251 AP 11063114 P0736979 RIGHT SIDE MIRROR 3031 39.20 39.20
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0612-7101-4251 AP 11063248 P0737905 TIMTED LAMINATE 152.00 217.00
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0612-7101-4251 AP 11063248 PO737905 LABOR 65.00 217.00
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0602-7014-4251 AP 11063256 P0737923 WINDSHIELD W307 229.98 229.98
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0101-0201-4251 AP 11063383 P0739176 1/4 CLEAR LEXAN UNIT 120 46.28 46.28
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0775-4134-4251 AP 11063348 P0739499 WINDSHIELD/92 WHITE CHEVY 214.94 214.94
Vendor: V0272520 FRONTIER AUTO GLASSLLC Total: 940.81 940.81
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP P0739098 ADJ (3 INVOICES) -195.00 195.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 10-06-11 P0739098 LOADS OF WATER 65.00 195.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 10-03-11 P0739098 LOADSOF WATER 65.00 195.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 10-04-11 P0739098 LOADS OF WATER 65.00 195.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP P0739098 LOADS OF WATER 195.00 195.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 10/12/11 P0739704 LOAD WATER 65.00 65.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 10-13-11 P0739707 LOAD WATER 65.00 65.00
Vendor: V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE Total: 325.00 325.00
V0274375 FRYE'SPAINT & SUPPLY, 0602-7011-4269 AP 218593 P0738998 DRFD SEALER, PAIL, XPRO 35.86 35.86
V0274375 FRYE'SPAINT & SUPPLY, 0602-7011-4269 AP 218893 P0739562 PAINT - INTAKEWTP 29.99 29.99
Vendor: V0274375 FRYE'SPAINT & SUPPLY, Total: 65.85 65.85
V0275959 FUGRO HORIZONSINC 0606-2077-4229 AP 1969 P0739448 2011 FUGRO HORIZON'SHANGAR 400.00 400.00
Vendor: V0275959 FUGRO HORIZONSINC Total: 400.00 400.00
V0282190 G & RCONTROLS 0604-7072-4253 AP 57719 P0739379 WATER LEAK IN HEATER UNIT 112.25 112.25
Vendor: V0282190 G & RCONTROLS Total: 112.25 112.25
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0101-0202-4253 AP 00081685 P0738567 METAL BOWL MAIN DRAIN FOR 55.22 55.22
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V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0604-7071-4269 AP 00081784 P0738715 GREEN PAINT 120.04 121.92
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7071-4269 AP 00081784 P0738715 FLEX TUFF Il MEDIUM 1.88 121.92
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0101-0301-4251 AP 00081688 P0738935 HOSE, WIRE S092 84.25 84.25
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 00081813 P0738996 DUCT HOSE, T704 11.50 11.52
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 00081813 P0738996 ROUND OFF 0.02 11.52
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0602-7012-4269 AP 00081943 P0738999 MARK PAINT BLUE 36) 120.04 120.04
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0604-7072-4269 AP 00081999 P0739068 NITRILE GLOVES XL 210.00 210.00
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0101-0607-4253 AP 00082031 P0739125 barb/pipe/tube 11.02 11.02
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0602-7012-4269 AP 00081939 P0739484 RED MARKING PAINT 60.02 120.04
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0101-0205-4269 AP 00081939 P0739484 RED MARKING PAINT 60.02 120.04
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0775-4134-4253 AP 00081816 P0739500 REPAIRS/CARTS 132.23 132.23
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0101-0607-4253 AP 00082104 P0739556 cap nut & plug 10.23 10.23
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00082290 P0739811 1/2 FEMALE JIC 37 SWIVEL 1/2H 5.17 31.60
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00082290 P0739811 1/2 FEMALE JIC 90 1/2 HOSE 10.90 31.60
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00082290 P0739811 1/2 2 WIRE 4250PSI TOUGH CONVE 14.79 31.60
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00082290 P0739811 3/4 FERRULES 0.74 31.60
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0101-0301-4253 AP 00082122 P0739897 FLEX WIRE, SEAL S035 62.71 62.71
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0101-0607-4253 AP 00082378 P0739945 bushing/fem.body 13.21 13.21
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00082389 P0740034 PHENOLIC 3/4 RB WHEEL 96.10 158.49
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00082389 P0740034 1/2X 3 1/2 ZERKED AXLE WITH NU 19.32 158.49
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00082389 P0740034 3/4X 1/2 X 21/2 DRILLED SPAN 21.92 158.49
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00082389 P0740034 3/4X 13/16 X 1 7/8 ROLLER BE 18.65 158.49
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00082389 P0740034 FREIGHT 2.50 158.49
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4263 AP 00082289 P0740088 STOCK HARD HATS 175.00 175.00
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4263 AP 00082434 P0740149 STOCK PREMIUM GRAIN 128.50 722.69
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00082434 P0740149 STOCK 14' GAUNTLET JERSEY 92.66 722.69
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4263 AP 00082434 P0740149 STOCK LARGE KEVLAR GLOVES 71.68 722.69
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4263 AP 00082434 P0740149 STOCK GRAIN KID GOAT DRIVERS 76.03 722.69
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. 0616-7103-4263 AP 00082434 P0740149 STOCKGRAIN KID GOAT DRIVERS 76.03 722.69
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4263 AP 00082434 P0740149 STOCK PREMIUM GRAIN 246.31 722.69
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4263 AP 00082434 P0740149 STOCK FLEX TUFF COTTON POLY 31.48 722.69
Vendor: V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. Total: 2,040.17 2,040.17
V0288605 GALLSINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 511659958 P0739861 LIGHTS FOR CAPT CADY 639.99 639.99
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Vendor: V0288605 GALLSINC. Total: 639.99 639.99
V0290379 GARRETT, CHRIS 0602-7011-4530 AP 09-27-11 P0739306 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0290379 GARRETT, CHRIS Total: 125.00 125.00
V0293750 GAYLORD BROTHERSINC 0101-0609-4296 AP 118565 P0731469 FREIGHT 45,77 173.69
V0293750 GAYLORD BROTHERSINC 0101-0609-4296 AP 118565 P0731469 ADD ON 2" HIGH BACKSTOP 127.92 173.69
V0293750 GAYLORD BROTHERSINC 0101-0609-4342 AP 15764547 P0736868 BK JKT CVR 9 1/8x10 40.28 171.55
V0293750 GAYLORD BROTHERSINC 0101-0609-4342 AP 15764547 P0736868 BK JKT CVR 10 1/8X12 46.36 171.55
V0293750 GAYLORD BROTHERSINC 0101-0609-4342 AP 15764547 P0736868 BK KT CVR 12 1/8X14 40.55 171.55
V0293750 GAYLORD BROTHERSINC 0101-0609-4342 AP 15764547 P0736868 BK JKT CVR 14 1/8X16 44.36 171.55
Vendor: V0293750 GAYLORD BROTHERSINC Total: 345.24 345.24
V0295908 GENERAL 0618-0890-4253 AP S0014917 P0737691 CORR-PRICING 0.50 1,245.50
V0295908 GENERAL 0618-0890-4253 AP S0014917 P0737691 RPR OF ITRONIX DUO TOUCH 1,245.00 1,245.50
Vendor: V0295908 GENERAL Total: 1,245.50 1,245.50
V0298485 GILBERT, JAMES 0101-6024-4270 AP 09/23/11 P0738545 LODG-DENVER 65.11 325.82
V0298485 GILBERT, JAMES 0101-6024-4270 AP 09/23/11 P0738545 MEALS-DENVER 17.00 325.82
V0298485 GILBERT, JAMES 0101-6024-4270 AP 09/23/11 P0738545 LODG-DENVER 65.11 325.82
V0298485 GILBERT, JAMES 0101-6024-4270 AP 09/23/11 P0738545 MEALS-DENVER 17.00 325.82
V0298485 GILBERT, JAMES 0101-6024-4270 AP 09/23/11 P0738545 MILEAGE-DENVER 161.60 325.82
Vendor: V0298485 GILBERT, JAMES Total: 325.82 325.82
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0101-0401-4253 AP PO736665 CORR-CLEVISKIT, INVOICE -53.06 16.40
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0775-4134-4251 AP 212840035 P0739510 CREDIT-RTN LED -124.50 42.30
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0775-4134-4251 AP 212840035 P0739510 CORR-LED 42.30 42.30
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0775-4137-4253 AP 212150056 PO733577 TRAILER REPAIRS 2.55 2.55
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0101-0401-4253 AP 212510008 P0736665 SUPER 45 ST/T-STOCK 16.40 16.40
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0101-0401-4253 AP P0736665 COMB, CLEVISKIT S050 53.06 16.40
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0775-4134-4251 AP 212840018 P0739510 LAMP/BUS 601 REPAIR 124.50 42.30
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 212730085 P0740045 GASKET 2.00 96.50
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 212730085 PO740045 LABOR 90.00 96.50
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 212730085 P0740045 SHOP SUPPLIES 4.50 96.50
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 212720069 P0740046 5/8 CLEVISW/1/2"" PIN 2.20 2.20
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 212730055 P0740048 5/8 CLEVISW/1/2" PIN 2.20 386.95
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 212730055 P0740048 TYPE 24 SERVICE CHAMBER 24.95 386.95
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V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 212730055 P0740048 BALANCED BRAKE DRUM 359.80 386.95
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0612-7101-4251 AP 212720054 P0740049 TYPE 24 SERVICE CHAMBER 24.95 24.95
Vendor: V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE & Total: 571.85 571.85
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0606-2073-4295 AP 248512 P0738975 SEPT'11 STORAGE 1,095.00 1,095.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0101-0101-4296 AP 247905 P0738994 2 Security Camerasfor 2nd flo 1,616.75 1,616.75
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0101-6024-4225 AP 248545 P0739050 I-WITNESS RETAIL SERVICES-OCT 200.00 200.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0775-0917-4225 AP 248519 P0739501 OFFSITE STORAGE,i-WITNESS 452.25 452.25
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0606-2073-4253 AP 248097 P0739529 TELEPHONE EXT PROGRAM 6725 60.00 60.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0606-2073-4225 AP 248112 P0739576 TOWER CRASH LINE CIRCUIT 227.50 455.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0606-2079-4225 AP 248112 P0739576 TOWER CRASH LINE CIRCUIT 227.50 455.00
Vendor: V0305780 GOLDEN WEST Total: 3,879.00 3,879.00
V0307016 GOVERNMENT FINANCE 0101-6021-4270 AP 2677424 P0739406 REG-FLOTO M ANNUAL GAAP 135.00 270.00
V0307016 GOVERNMENT FINANCE 0101-6022-4270 AP 2677425 P0739406 REG-EWING C ANNUAL GAAP 135.00 270.00
Vendor: V0307016 GOVERNMENT FINANCE Total: 270.00 270.00
V0307135 GRAFFITTI'SCAR WASH 0602-7011-4251 AP 56744 P0739293 PREPAID CAR WASHES 12) 129.49 129.49
Vendor: V0307135 GRAFFITTI'SCAR WASH Total: 129.49 129.49
V0307380 GRAPHICSPLUS 0101-0205-4265 AP 124452 P0739706 MM30 MEASURING WHEEL 49.95 49.95
V0307380 GRAPHICSPLUS 0101-0108-4269 AP 124390 P0740023 KIP TONER AND ROLL PAPER 309.40 309.40
V0307380 GRAPHICSPLUS 0101-0108-4261 AP 124540 P0740515 HP 5550 INKJET CARTRIDGES 358.59 358.59
Vendor: V0307380 GRAPHICSPLUS Total: 717.94 717.94
V0030840 GRAY AUTOMOTIVE 0101-0202-4265 AP 754661 P0738561 LIFT PAD FOR SHOP TOOLS 103.90 103.90
Vendor: V0030840 GRAY AUTOMOTIVE Total: 103.90 103.90
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0607-4267 AP 1378461 P0739071 flat repairs/stems/tubes 92.75 92.75
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0612-7101-4267 AP 1GS380797 P0739679 DUNLOP TIRES 966.58 966.58
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0202-4267 AP 1380350 P0739783 TIRE REPAIR/EY 25.00 25.00
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0604-7072-4267 AP 1378819 P0740188 TIRES, BACKHOE 384.30 384.30
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0612-7101-4267 AP 1379134 P0740459 USED-W 22.5X12.25 STEEL RIM 250.00 250.00
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0602-7012-4267 AP 1380795 P0740472 TIRE REPAIR W309 65.00 65.00
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0602-7011-4267 AP 1381653 P0740473 TIRE REPAIR W323 17.95 17.95
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0615-7102-4267 AP 1379922 P0740615 FLAT TIRE REPAIR 52.50 123.00
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0615-7102-4267 AP 1379922 P0740615 LABOR 70.50 123.00
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Vendor: V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. Total: 1,924.58 1,924.58
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE 0616-7103-4264 AP 32313 P0739190 CORR-PRICING 0.09 48.57
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0616-7103-4264 AP 32313 P0739190 MI CONTROL VALVE 48.48 48.57
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0101-0202-4251 AP 32306 P0739773 1/2" SIGHT GLASS/STOCK 53.24 53.24
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE  0615-7102-4253 AP 32584 P0739808 25 DEG NOZZLE 22.56 67.68
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0616-7103-4253 AP 32584 P0739808 15 DEG NOZZLE 22.56 67.68
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE  0616-7103-4253 AP 32584 P0739808 40 DEG NOZZLE 22.56 67.68
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0616-7103-4253 AP 32722 P0740341 470-5FILTER ELEMENT 19.84 19.84
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0602-7012-4269 AP 32714 P0740474 TEST PUMP GAUGE 12.42 12.42
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0616-7103-4253 AP 32421 P0740609 MI CONTROL VALVE 48.57 48.57
Vendor: V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE INC Total: 250.32 250.32
V0318970 GUNN PRODUCTIONS 0101-0610-4225 AP AUG 2011 P0736872 AUGUST MESSAGES ON HOLD 34.95 34.95
Vendor: V0318970 GUNN PRODUCTIONS Total: 34.95 34.95
V0324769 HACH CO 0604-7073-4269 AP 7436962 P0738873 LCPSALT BRIDGES 190.00 275.64
V0324769 HACH CO 0604-7073-4269 AP 7436962 P0738873 STANDARD CELL SOLUTION 57.69 275.64
V0324769 HACH CO 0604-7073-4269 AP 7436962 P0738873 FREIGHT 27.95 275.64
Vendor: V0324769 HACH CO Total: 275.64 275.64
V0326326 HAGEN WINDOWS SIDING 0101-0609-4252 AP 38961 P0738189 FORNT ENTRANCE LABOR TO PUT 75.00 76.53
V0326326 HAGEN WINDOWS SIDING 0101-0609-4252 AP 38961 P0738189 EXCIXETAX 153 76.53
Vendor: V0326326 HAGEN WINDOWS SIDING Total: 76.53 76.53
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0775-4137-4265 AP 1519869 P0739511 CREDIT-RTN DRILL -159.00 279.00
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4269 AP 1519830 P0739545 CORR-PRICING 21.35 61.03
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0609-4253 AP 1508505 P0736880 SANDING SPONGE 4.94 23.08
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0609-4253 AP 1508505 P0736880 SANDPAPER 134 23.08
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0609-4253 AP 1508505 P0736880 SPRAY PAINT GLOSSBLUE 4.04 23.08
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0609-4253 AP 1508505 P0736880 SPRAY PAINT PURPLE 4.04 23.08
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0609-4253 AP 1508505 P0736880 SPRAY PAINT TEXTURED 8.72 23.08
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4269 AP 1516004 P0738748 drop cloth/flagging tape 10.12 10.12
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4259 AP 1517256 P0738814 paint brushes 9.52 9.52
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4252 AP 1518276 P0739126 fill & seal foam 9.88 9.88
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0775-4137-4265 AP 1519443 PO739511 DRILL/1/2IN CORDLESS 159.00 279.00
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0775-4137-4265 AP 1519869 P0739511 CORDLESSDRILL DRIVER/TOOLS 279.00 279.00
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V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4269 AP 1518567 P0739545 caulk gun 8.54 61.03
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4269 AP 1519830 P0739545 flash light/mouse traps 9.15 61.03
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4252 AP 1519849 P0739545 kilz primer 21.99 61.03
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4257 AP 1520695 P0739876 amber christmas bulbs 10.50 164.25
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4259 AP 1520380 P0739876 inverter/bits/batt.charger 153.75 164.25
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4257 AP 1522027 P0740104 amber dec.lights/christmas 87.52 87.52
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0202-4264 AP 1521157 P0740274 VACUUM CLEANER BAGS FOR 4.04 4.04
Vendor: V0340280 HARDWARE HANK Total: 648.44 648.44
V0340331 HARKINS, CAROLYN 0602-7011-4530 AP 09-26-11 P0739307 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0340331 HARKINS, CAROLYN Total: 125.00 125.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0607-4269 AP T43954 P0738822 duplicate key 2.89 129.39
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0607-4269 AP T43935 P0738822 duplicate keys 126.50 129.39
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0775-0917-4225 AP S62925 P0738957 SERVICE/SAFE COMBO 95.00 115.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0775-4134-4269 AP T43846 P0738957 FIREALARM KEYS 20.00 115.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0606-2075-4269 AP T43925 P0738976 KEY TSA BLDG MAIN ENTRANCE 3.50 3.50
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0205-4225 AP S63018 P0738993 SERVICE CALL, FIX FRONT DOOR 40.00 405.04
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0205-4269 AP S63018 P0738993 PARTS 45.00 405.04
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0205-4269 AP S63018 P0738993 MASTER PADLOCK 320.04 405.04
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0615-7102-4251 AP T43967 P0739042 CHEV DUPLICATE KEY 10.00 17.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0615-7102-4251 AP T43967 P0739042 TOOL BOX DUPLICATE 7.00 17.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0607-4269 AP T43962 P0739083 keys/clips/houdini 30.57 30.57
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0301-4269 AP T43974 P0739104 8 DUPLICATE KEY 12.80 12.80
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0612-4269 AP T43990 P0739345 KEY TAGS 24.75 32.34
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0612-4269 AP T43990 P0739345 KEY TAGSBLUE 7.59 32.34
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0612-7101-4259 AP T44077 P0740137 DUPLICATEKEY 7.80 22.20
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0612-7101-4259 AP T44077 P0740137 DUPLICATEKEY 14.40 22.20
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0202-4269 AP T44038 P0740299 WEATHERIZED PAD LOCK/STN 5 17.48 17.48
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0607-0860-4269 AP T44054 P0740309 6 locks 82.14 82.14
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0602-7011-4269 AP T44094 PO740476 KEYS?2) 6.60 6.60
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0108-4251 AP T44114 P0740494 E231 - DUPLICATEKEYS 5.00 5.00
Vendor: V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP Total: 879.06 879.06
V0347900 HAUFFMID-AMERICA 0775-4134-4264 AP 228650 P0738942 FLOOR TAPE/LNI VOLLEYBALL 77.50 77.50
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Vendor: V0347900 HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTSTotal: 77.50 77.50
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4264 AP 3268083 P0739000 CORR-CLAMPERING -8.47 4,583.87
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4264 AP 3268083 PO739000 CHLORINE CYL 150 LBS 092911 1,050.00 4,583.87
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4264 AP 3268083 P0739000 HYDROFLUOSILICICACID 6,789.12  3,530.34 4,583.87
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4264 AP 3268083 P0739000 CLAMPRING 12) 12.00 4,583.87
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4264 AP 3273485 P0740353 CHLORINE 150 LB CYL 101711 1,155.00 5,457.44
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4264 AP 3273485 P0740353 HYDROFLUOSILICICACID 8,273.92  4,302.44 5,457.44
Vendor: V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL Total: 10,041.31 10,041.31
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7014-4253 AP 3556817 P0735488 READ HEADS DIRECT 2 INCH 1,000.00 1,000.00
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP 3758018 P0738371 PV C PIPE 20) 47.80 47.80
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP 3758032 P0738372 COUPLING 4INCH 2) 297.36 297.36
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP 3787613 P0738681 RISER 2) 98.00 98.00
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP 3795778 PO739001 MEGALUG, GASKET, COR BLUE 148.84 148.84
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP 3584956 P0739392 COUPLINGS8INCH 2) 444.60 444.60
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP 3835965 P0739563 GASKET - MINNESOTA 2.86 2.86
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7011-4253 AP 3800308 P0739598 PROP 24 INCH - WELL 10 200.00 200.00
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP 3851522 P0739694 RISER 2) 99.90 99.90
Vendor: V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS Total: 2,339.36 2,339.36
V0322150 HDR ENGINEERING INC 0604-0833-4223/1928-083 AP 329856H P0740776 WRF11-1928 WRF IMPRV -43,032.31 43,020.07
V0322150 HDR ENGINEERING INC 0604-0833-4223/1928-083 AP 329856H P0740776 WRF11-1928 WRF IMPRV 43,020.07 43,020.07
V0322150 HDR ENGINEERING INC 0604-0833-4223/1928-083 AP 321681H PO740775 WRF11-1928 WATER 23,404.17 23,404.17
V0322150 HDR ENGINEERING INC 0604-0833-4223/1928-083 AP 329856H P0740776 WRF11-1928 WATER 43,032.31 43,020.07
Vendor: V0322150 HDR ENGINEERING INC Total: 66,424.24 66,424.24
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO, 0775-4134-4264 AP R1481901 P0738958 CREDIT-VAC BAGS -57.99 105.01
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO, 0606-2073-4264 AP K9922911 P0738914 MT READY SPACE ROLLERS 167.44 167.44
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO,  0775-4134-4264 AP G1011991 P0738958 BOX SEAL TAPE 110.78 105.01
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO, 0775-4134-4264 AP K9793582 P0738958 VACUUM PAK BAGS 52.22 105.01
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO,  0101-0201-4261 AP G1039021 P0739186 SMALL BAGS 35.59 273.49
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO,  0101-0201-4261 AP 1039021 P0739186 WRAP 50.50 273.49
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO,  0101-0201-4261 AP G1039021 P0739186 LARGE BAGS 187.40 273.49
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO,  0606-2073-4264 AP K9922912 P0739449 MAIN TERM VAC WAND/BAGS 24.86 24.86
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO, 0775-4134-4264 AP G1052301 P0739489 JANITORIAL/TISSUES,LINERS,BLE 1,963.49 1,995.43
AP1011: Bill List by Vendor - Detail 11/03/2011
Kathy Hanson 56 09:49:57



The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO, 0775-4134-4264 AP G1052331 P0739489 JANITORIAL/GLOVES 319 1,995.43
Vendor: V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO, THE Total: 2,566.23 2,566.23
V0350135 HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO0602-7011-4269 AP 000037811 P0739006 CONCRETE MIX 120.00 120.00
V0350135 HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO0101-0607-4259 AP 000037938 P0739130 conc.patch/lath 33.45 33.45
Vendor: V0350135 HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO Total: 153.45 153.45
V0351649 HELP! LINECENTERINC  0101-0111-4225 AP 4285 P0739080 SEPT MONTHLY FEE 50.00 669.33
V0351649 HELP! LINECENTERINC  0101-0111-4225 AP 4285 P0739080 DEDICATED PHONE LINE 60.00 669.33
V0351649 HELP! LINECENTERINC  0101-0111-4225 AP 4285 P0739080 CHARGE PER CALL 546.00 669.33
V0351649 HELP! LINECENTERINC  0101-0111-4225 AP 4285 P0739080 LONG DISTANCE CHARGES 13.33 669.33
Vendor:; V0351649 HELP! LINE CENTER INC Total: 669.33 669.33
V0355050 HENRY SCHEIN INC 0618-0890-4297 AP 932291201 P0739640 EMS DISPOSABLES 564.50 564.50
Vendor: V0355050 HENRY SCHEIN INC Total: 564.50 564.50
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0101-0205-4295 AP 50149438 P0735983 HP NOTEBOOK ELITEBOOK 8560P-  1,210.00 1,210.00
Vendor: V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD Total: 1,210.00 1,210.00
V0357662 HI-LITEMARKINGSINC 0606-2076-4225 AP 11162 P0739439 SHIPPING CHGS RNWY 14/32 695.80 695.80
Vendor: V0357662 HI-LITE MARKINGSINC Total: 695.80 695.80
V0359293 HIGHMARK FCU PARKING 0101-0609-4246 AP OCT2011-DEC20P0736873 OCTOBER PARKING 224.00 672.00
V0359293 HIGHMARK FCU PARKING 0101-0609-4246 AP OCT2011-DEC20P0736873 NOVEMBER PARKING 224.00 672.00
V0359293 HIGHMARK FCU PARKING 0101-0609-4246 AP OCT2011-DEC20P0736873 DECEMBER PARKING 224.00 672.00
Vendor: V0359293 HIGHMARK FCU PARKING Total: 672.00 672.00
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1702-093AP 6F P0740773 W10-1702 KEPPSWTRMN EXT -95,975.03 154,968.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0934-4381/1702-093 AP 6F PO740773 W10-1702 KEPPSWTRMN EXT -95,975.02 154,968.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1702-093 AP 6F P0740773 W10-1702 KEPPSWTRMN EXT 77,484.06 154,968.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0934-4381/1702-093 AP 6F P0740773 W10-1702 KEPPSWTRMN EXT 77,484.05 154,968.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1702-093 AP P0726602 W10-1702 KEPPSWTRMN EXT RET 3,826.03 7,652.07
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0934-4381/1702-093 AP P0726602 W10-1702 KEPPSWTRMN EXT RET 3,826.04 7,652.07
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0934-4381/1702-093 AP P0729427 W10-1702 KEPPSWTRMN EXT RET 1,126.25 2,252.50
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1702-093 AP P0729427 W10-1702 KEPPSWTRMN EXT RET 1,126.25 2,252.50
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1702-093AP P0732014 W10-1702 KEPPSWTRMN EXT RET 1,233.15 2,466.29
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0934-4381/1702-093 AP P0732014 W10-1702 KEPPSWTRMN EXT RET 1,233.14 2,466.29
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1702-093 AP P0734930 W10-1702 KEPPSWTR MAIN EXT 4,211.12 8,422.24
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V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0934-4381/1702-093 AP P0734930 W10-1702 KEPPSWTR MAIN EXT 4,211.12 8,422.24
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0616-7103-4253 AP 151494 P0736571 KEY AGITATORDOLLY DRIVE 180.00 180.00
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1702-093 AP PO737611 W10-1702 KEPPSWTR MAIN EXT 1,375.02 2,750.02
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0934-4381/1702-093 AP PO737611 W10-1702 KEPPSWTR MAIN EXT 1,375.00 2,750.02
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0604-7071-4255 AP 150732 P0738714 ASPHALT 761.99 761.99
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0604-7072-4269 AP 150863 P0738888 1INCH ROADSTONE 30.23 30.23
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 151202 P0739007 ASPHALT 18.14T 1,030.16 2,117.41
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 151427 P0739007 ASPHALT 16.14T 994.23 2,117.41
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 151429 P0739007 ASPHALT 1.51T 93.02 2,117.41
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151256 P0739017 1.28TN 2R ASPHALT 78.85 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151257 PO739017 10.03TN 2R ASPHALT 617.85 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151258 P0739017 17.21TN 2R ASPHALT 1,060.14 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151201 P0739017 1.00TN 2R ASPHALT 61.60 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151203 PO739017 6.05TN 1R ASPHALT 307.34 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151425 P0739017 5.06TN 2R ASPHALT 311.70 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151426 P0739017 1.02TN 2R ASPHALT 62.83 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151428 P0739017 10.08TN 2R ASPHALT 620.93 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151430 P0739017 1.02TN 2R ASPHALT 62.83 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151436 PO739017 2.03TN 2R ASPHALT 125.05 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151437 P0739017 10.13TN 2R ASPHALT 624.01 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151438 P0739017 1.78TN 2R ASPHALT 109.65 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151439 PO739017 2.08TN 2R ASPHALT 128.13 4,170.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 151209 P0739020 30.74TN 1IN BASE 199.82 330.35
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 151446 P0739020 20.08TN 1IN BASE 130.53 330.35
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 151133 P0739022 19.40TN 1IN BASE 126.11 126.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 151733 P0739695 LIMESTONE 21.94T 219.40 292.83
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 151679 P0739695 ROADSTONE 9.79T 73.43 292.83
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 151555 P0739714 19.51TN 1IN BASE 126.82 251.56
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 151678 P0739714 19.19TN 1IN BASE 124.74 251.56
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151667 P0739715 20.07TN 2R, 1R ASPHALT 1,154.56 2,884.90
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151668 P0739715 1.02TN 2R ASPHALT 62.83 2,884.90
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151669 P0739715 15.09TN 2R ASPHALT 929.54 2,884.90
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151726 P0739715 9.94TN 2R ASPHALT 612.30 2,884.90
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 151727 P0739715 2.04TN 2R ASPHALT 125.67 2,884.90
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V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0202-4254 AP 150844 P0739749 ASPHALT FOR STATION 5 851.31 1,560.95
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0202-4254 AP 151059 P0739749 ASPHALT FOR STATION 5 709.64 1,560.95
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0202-4254 AP 151133 P0739785 1" ROADSTONE FOR TRAINING 63.25 125.39
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0202-4254 AP 151134 P0739785 1" ROADSTONE FOR TRAINING 62.14 125.39
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0202-4254 AP 151728 P0740304 7.01 TN ASPHALT/STN 1/10-7-11 431.82 431.82
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0604-0833-4380/1852-083AP 1 P0740367 SS10-1852 RAPID CREEK TRUNK SE  25,298.24 25,298.24
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151732 P0740493 3" CLEAN BALLAST STONE 143.05 508.21
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151732 P0740493 HAUL CHARGE 103.75 508.21
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151732 P0740493 3" CLEAN BALLAST STONE 151.52 508.21
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151732 P0740493 HAUL CHARGE 109.89 508.21
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151616 P0740495 3" CLEAN BALLAST 142.42 958.64
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151616 P0740495 HAUL CHARGE 103.29 958.64
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151616 P0740495 3" CLEAN BALLAST 145.05 958.64
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151616 P0740495 HAUL CHARGE 105.20 958.64
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151616 P0740495 3" CLEAN BALLAST 133.59 958.64
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151616 P0740495 HAUL CHARGE 96.89 958.64
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151616 P0740495 3" CLEAN BALLAST 134.59 958.64
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151616 P0740495 HAUL CHARGE 97.61 958.64
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151517 P0740496 3" CLEAN BALLAST 262.99 453.73
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151517 P0740496 HAUL CHARGE 190.74 453.73
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151556 P0740497 3" CLEAN BALLAST 261.26 450.75
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151556 PO740497 HAUL CHARGE 189.49 450.75
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151677 P0740498 3" CLEAN BALLAST 134.04 710.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151677 P0740498 HAUL CHARGE 97.22 710.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151677 P0740498 3" CLEAN BALLAST 138.68 710.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151677 P0740498 HAUL CHARGE 100.58 710.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151677 P0740498 3" CLEAN BALLAST STONE 138.87 710.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4252 AP 151677 P0740498 HAUL CHARGE 100.72 710.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1702-093 AP 6F P0740773 W10-1702 KEPPSWATER MAIN 95,975.03 154,968.11
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0934-4381/1702-093 AP 6F PO740773 W10-1702 KEPPSWATER MAIN 95,975.02 154,968.11
Vendor: V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO Total: 220,155.36 220,155.36
V0366400 HILLSSEPTIC SERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 48347 PO737977 PUMP CONDENSATION TANK 310.00 310.00
Vendor: V0366400 HILLS SEPTIC SERVICE Total: 310.00 310.00
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V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 0101-0612-4269 AP 7382108 P0740013 CHEMICAL FEED CAP & TUBE 22.00 27.25
V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 0101-0612-4269 AP 7382108 P0740013 SHIPPING 5.25 27.25

Vendor: V0367655 HILLYARD INC. Total: 27.25 27.25
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0775-0911-4269 AP C567530 P0738959 DECOR/STOCK CARDS FOR SIGNS 55.74 55.74
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0775-4135-4229 AP C681582 P0739503 POSTER 164.87 164.87
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0201-4261 AP 743648 P0740198 FRAMES 126.49 126.49

Vendor: V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY Total: 347.10 347.10
V0371497 HOCKE, ALICIA 0101-0609-4225 AP 2002 P0736875 CLEAN TANK 071711 75.00 181.98
V0371497 HOCKE, ALICIA 0101-0609-4261 AP 2002 P0736875 CHANGE FILTERS 5.99 181.98
V0371497 HOCKE, ALICIA 0101-0609-4225 AP 2002 P0736875 CLEAN TANK 090511 75.00 181.98
V0371497 HOCKE, ALICIA 0101-0609-4261 AP 2002 P0736875 CHANGE FILTERS 5.99 181.98
V0371497 HOCKE, ALICIA 0101-0609-4261 AP 2002 P0736875 REFILL FISH FOOD 20.00 181.98

Vendor: V0371497 HOCKE, ALICIA Total: 181.98 181.98
T7835 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 0101-0706-4270 AP 92579 P0739733 LODGE-ALEXANDER, V 99.99 299.97
T7835 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 0101-0706-4270 AP 92582 P0739733 LODG-HORTON, P 99.99 299.97
T7835 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 0101-0706-4270 AP 92585 P0739733 LODG-HARRINGTON, K 99.99 299.97

Vendor: T7835 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS Total: 299.97 299.97
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0608-0840-4225 AP 641147 P0739551 MOW TRIM MBTC 188.00 188.00

Vendor: V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SONINC,, G.J. Total: 188.00 188.00
V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, 0775-4137-4265 AP 974504 P0738960 CHARGER,MEASURE LOCK TAPE 93.95 93.95

Vendor: V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, STANotal: 93.95 93.95
V0656770 HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE 0101-0503-4624 AP 11/2011 P0741132 NOV11 SsUBSIDY 23,193.16 23,193.16

Vendor: V0656770 HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE Total: 23,193.16 23,193.16
V0398500 ICE HOUSE, THE 0606-2073-4263 AP 118230 P0739444 TWO DELIVERIES CUBE ICE 105.00 105.00

Vendor: V0398500 ICEHOUSE, THE Total: 105.00 105.00
V0384600 |IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 0101-0601-4253 AP 5020853568 P0740014 LABOR, PARTS, & TONER 193.73 513.94
V0384600 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 0101-0612-4253 AP 5020853568 PO740014 LABOR, PARTS, & TONER 193.74 513.94
V0384600 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 0101-0612-4253 AP 5020853568 P0740014 LABOR, PARTS, & TONER 126.47 513.94

Vendor: V0384600 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS Total: 513.94 513.94
V0386479 INDCOINC 0101-0205-4269 AP 36296 P0729841 CREDIT-RTN MIXER -2,572.00 2,610.00
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V0386479 INDCOINC 0101-0205-4269 AP 36386 P0729841 SHIPPING 86.00 2,610.00
V0386479 INDCOINC 0101-0205-4269 AP 36296 P0729841 CORR-RESTOCKING FEE 514.40 2,610.00
V0386479 INDCOINC 0101-0205-4269 AP 36386 P0729841 CORR-MIXER 2,438.00 2,610.00
V0386479 INDCOINC 0101-0205-4269 AP 36386 P0729841 CREDIT-RESTOCKING FEE -514.40 2,610.00
V0386479 INDCOINC 0101-0205-4269 AP 34898 P0729841 SHIPPING 86.00 2,610.00
V0386479 INDCOINC 0101-0205-4269 AP 34898 P0729841 TWIN BLADE MIXER, DLG-5T 2,572.00 2,610.00

Vendor: V0386479 INDCO INC Total: 2,610.00 2,610.00
V0388100 INDOFF INC 0101-0204-4261 AP 1945803 PO736658 LEGAL CLASSIC FASTENER 188.60 188.60
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0602-7014-4261 AP 1956576 P0738373 CATALOG ENVELOPES 35.00 35.00
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0602-7014-4261 AP 1961952 P0739091 PENS 2 DOZEN), CORRECTION 80.40 80.40
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0602-7014-4261 AP 1963365 P0739294 CALENDARS 2012 14) 121.19 121.19
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0101-0108-4261 AP 1956017 P0740019 STAPLE REMOVERS, PEN REFILLS, 242.21 242.21

Vendor: V0388100 INDOFF INC Total: 667.40 667.40
V0389160 INDUSTRIAL ELEC & 0101-0612-4259 AP 27134 P0739005 LABOR 45.00 115.00
V0389160 INDUSTRIAL ELEC & 0101-0612-4259 AP 27134 P0739005 REPAIR PARTSH1 TEMPLEAD 70.00 115.00

Vendor: V0389160 INDUSTRIAL ELEC & SUPPLY Total: 115.00 115.00
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4562449 P0738118 OFFSET LINK 14.33 14.33
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0101-0607-4251 AP 4562698 P0738821 automotive belt/timken seal 50.45 50.45
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0101-0302-4251 AP 4563109 P0740056 HOSE, COUPLINGS S003 92.06 92.06
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0101-0607-4253 AP 4563110 P0740310 hose/cplngs 12.82 12.82
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563332 P0740616 4 WIRE BRAID 297.65 357.53
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563332 P0740616 GATES COUPLINGS 33.88 357.53
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563332 P0740616 GATESHYDRAULIC FERRULE 26.00 357.53
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563331 PO740617 GATESHOSE 193.36 389.34
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563331 P0740617 GATESHOSE 3.77 389.34
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563331 PO740617 GATES COUPLING 65.88 389.34
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563331 P0740617 GATES COUPLING 86.84 389.34
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563331 P0740617 GATESHYDRAULIC FERRULE 37.76 389.34
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563331 PO740617 OR-90NBR-1X1/8-C/S (50) 173 389.34
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563436 P0740619 GATESHOSE/CPLG 42.43 127.55
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563436 P0740619 GATESHOSE 52.70 127.55
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563436 P0740619 GATES COUPLINGS 13.86 127.55
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V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563436 P0740619 GATES COUPLING 11.12 127.55
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563436 P0740619 HYDRAULIC ADAPTER 2.89 127.55
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 4563436 P0740619 HYDRAULIC ADAPTER 4.55 127.55

Vendor: V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 1,044.08 1,044.08
V0393595 INFAX INC 0782-0939-4295 AP 0003388IN P0739450 TE11-5203 6 MUFIDS MODULES 4,373.10 4,373.10

Vendor: V0393595 INFAX INC 4,373.10 4,373.10
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000473 P0O737867 CORR-COST 2.00 25.06
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00638376 P0736105 BOOKS/ON CD 365.21 365.21
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00638377 P0736106 PROCESSING 39.59 39.59
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00638372 P0736112 BOOKS/ON CD 36.96 36.96
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00638373 P0736113 BOOKS/ON CD 5.67 5.67
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00638374 P0736114 BOOKS/ON CD 59.32 59.32
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00638375 P0736115 BOOKS/ON CD 29.17 29.17
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00750797 P0736377 BOOKS/ON CD 14.21 14.21
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00750798 P0736378 BOOKS/ON CD 341 341
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00750799 P0736379 BOOKS/ON CD 9.29 9.29
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00750800 P0736380 PROCESSING 2.84 2.84
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00751048 P0736382 BOOKS/ON CD 20.31 20.31
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00751049 P0736383 PROCESSING 0.80 0.80
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00701467 P0736386 BOOKS/AUDIO 34.21 34.21
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00701468 P0736387 BOOKSAUDIO 35.48 35.48
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00701469 P0736388 BOOKS/AUDIO 9.26 9.26
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00701470 P0736389 BOOKS/AUDIO 15.21 15.21
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00701471 P0736390 BOOKSAUDIO 14.36 14.36
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00701472 P0736391 BOOKSAUDIO 40.16 40.16
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00701473 P0736392 BOOKSAUDIO 189.97 189.97
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00701474 P0736393 PROCESSING 37.53 37.53
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810596 P0736881 BOOKSAUDIO 16.51 16.51
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810597 P0736882 BOOKS/AUDIO 49.40 49.40
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810598 P0736883 BOOKSAUDIO 145.04 145.04
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810605 P0736884 BOOKSAUDIO 90.80 90.80
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810606 P0736885 BOOKSAUDIO 10.55 10.55
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00810607 P0736886 PROCESSING 69.47 69.47
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810608 P0736887 BOOKS/AUDIO 22.03 22.03
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810609 P0736888 BOOKS/AUDIO 11.47 11.47
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00810610 P0736889 PROCESSING 1.84 1.84
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810611 P0736891 BOOKSAUDIO 16.52 16.52
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810612 P0736892 BOOKS/AUDIO 23.44 23.44
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810613 P0736893 BOOKSAUDIO 682.24 682.24
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810614 P0736894 BOOKSAUDIO 56.16 56.16
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810615 P0736895 BOOKS/AUDIO 24.25 24.25
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00810616 P0736896 PROCESSING 4.30 4.30
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810913 P0736897 BOOKS/AUDIO 15.42 15.42
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810914 P0736898 BOOKS/AUDIO 20.28 20.28
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810915 P0736899 BOOKS/AUDIO 23.91 23.91
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810599 P0736900 BOOKS/AUDIO 112.07 112.07
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810600 P0736901 BOOKSAUDIO 28.44 28.44
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810601 P0736902 BOOKS/AUDIO 28.63 28.63
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810602 P0736903 BOOKSAUDIO 28.63 28.63
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810603 P0736904 BOOKSAUDIO 85.93 85.93
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00810604 P0736905 BOOKSAUDIO 37.55 37.55
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00810916 P0736906 PROCESSING 6.34 6.34
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00820119 P0736907 BOOKSAUDIO 47.14 47.14
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00820120 P0736908 BOOKS/AUDIO 17.49 17.49
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00820121 P0736909 BOOKSAUDIO 112.13 112.13
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00820122 P0736910 PROCESSING 14.10 14.10
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00888028 P0737335 BOOKSAUDIO 33.94 33.94
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00888029 P0737336 BOOKSAUDIO 18.63 18.63
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00888030 P0737343 BOOKSAUDIO 13.29 13.29
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00888031 P0737344 BOOKS/AUDIO 24.64 24.64
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00888032 P0737345 BOOKSAUDIO 125.05 125.05
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00888033 PO737347 BOOKSAUDIO 32.61 32.61
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00888034 P0737348 BOOKSAUDIO 32.81 32.81
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00888035 P0737349 BOOKSAUDIO 34.60 34.60
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00888036 P0O737350 PROCESSING 29.60 29.60
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00895853 P0737351 BOOKS/AUDIO 24.29 24.29
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00895854 P0737352 PROCESSING 0.80 0.80
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00909658 P0737353 BOOKS/AUDIO 23.34 23.34
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00909659 P0737354 PROCESSING 124 124
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00909660 PO737355 BOOKS/AUDIO 357.16 357.16
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00909661 P0737356 BOOKS/AUDIO 13.17 13.17
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00909662 P0737357 BOOKSAUDIO 23.04 23.04
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00909663 PO737358 BOOKSAUDIO 30.04 30.04
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00940622 PO737359 BOOKS/AUDIO 88.80 88.80
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 00940623 P0737360 BOOKSAUDIO 35.23 35.23
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 00940624 P0737361 PROCESSING 18.84 18.84
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000460 P0737835 BOOKSAUDIO 56.34 56.34
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000461 PO737837 BOOKS/AUDIO 12.65 12.65
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000462 P0737838 BOOKS/AUDIO 104.55 104.55
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000463 P0737839 BOOKSAUDIO 61.02 61.02
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000464 PO737840 BOOKSAUDIO 193.97 193.97
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000465 P0737841 BOOKS/AUDIO 6.23 6.23
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000466 P0737842 BOOKS/AUDIO 14.85 14.85
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000467 P0737843 BOOKS/AUDIO 111.15 111.15
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000468 P0737844 BOOKS/AUDIO 77.96 77.96
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000469 PO737845 BOOKS/AUDIO 16.12 16.12
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000470 P0737846 BOOKS/AUDIO 49.93 49.93
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000471 PO737847 BOOKS/AUDIO 118.83 118.83
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01000472 P0737848 PROCESSING 71.15 71.15
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01000473 P0737867 BOOKS/AUDIO 23.06 25.06
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01000474 P0737868 PROCESSING 1.60 1.60
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01028438 P0738192 BOOKS/AUDIO 18.21 18.21
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01028489 P0738193 BOOKSAUDIO 30.89 30.89
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01043101 P0738194 BOOKS/AUDIO 14.99 14.99
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01021584 P0738195 BOOKS/AUDIO 13.40 13.40
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01021585 P0738196 BOOKSAUDIO 281.88 281.88
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01021586 P0738197 BOOKSAUDIO 24.15 24.15
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01021587 P0738198 BOOKS/AUDIO 32.18 32.18
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01021588 P0738199 BOOKSAUDIO 10.89 10.89
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01021589 P0738200 BOOKS/AUDIO 32.66 32.66
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01021590 P0738201 PROCESSING 31.67 31.67
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01028487 P0738202 BOOKS/AUDIO 144.71 144.71
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01028490 P0738203 BOOKS/AUDIO 26.77 26.77
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01028491 P0738204 BOOKS/AUDIO 14.98 14.98
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01028492 P0738205 PROCESSING 19.92 19.92
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01043102 P0738207 BOOKSAUDIO 37.96 37.96
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01043103 P0738208 PROCESSING 3.72 3.72
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01135546 P0738516 BOOKSAUDIO 29.26 29.26
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4342 AP 01135547 P0738517 PROCESSING 2.04 2.04
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01112864 P0738518 BOOKS/AUDIO 10.64 10.64
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01112865 P0738519 BOOKS/AUDIO 1,334.42 1,334.42
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01112866 P0738520 BOOKS/AUDIO 28.11 28.11
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4342 AP 01112867 P0738521 PROCESSING 127.10 127.10
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085078 P0738522 BOOKSAUDIO 9.66 9.66
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085079 P0738523 BOOKSAUDIO 5.00 5.00
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085080 P0738524 BOOKS/AUDIO 18.34 18.34
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085081 P0738525 BOOKSAUDIO 160.29 160.29
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085082 P0738526 BOOKSAUDIO 65.15 65.15
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085083 P0738527 BOOKS/AUDIO 87.27 87.27
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085084 P0738528 BOOKS/AUDIO 77.07 77.07
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085085 P0738529 BOOKSAUDIO 32.85 32.85
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085086 P0738530 BOOKSAUDIO 75.55 75.55
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085087 P0738531 BOOKSAUDIO 17.85 17.85
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4342 AP 01085088 P0738532 PROCESSING 50.32 50.32
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085089 P0738533 BOOKS/AUDIO 17.74 17.74
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01085090 P0738534 BOOKSAUDIO 3.72 3.72
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4342 AP 01085091 P0738535 PROCESSING 2.04 2.04
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194670 P0738846 BOOKS/AUDIO 59.44 59.44
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194671 P0738847 BOOKSAUDIO 48.84 48.84
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194672 P0738848 BOOKSAUDIO 198.53 198.53
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194673 P0738849 BOOKSAUDIO 16.28 16.28
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194674 P0738850 BOOKSAUDIO 13.81 13.81
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194675 P0738851 BOOKSAUDIO 53.79 53.79
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194676 P0738852 BOOKS/AUDIO 81.77 81.77
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194677 P0738853 BOOKSAUDIO 15.63 15.63
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194678 P0738854 BOOKS/AUDIO 18.54 18.54
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194679 P0738855 BOOKSAUDIO 10.80 10.80
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194680 P0738856 BOOKS/AUDIO 17.97 17.97
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01194681 P0738857 BOOKS/AUDIO 72.77 72.77
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01194682 P0738858 PROCESSING 55.37 55.37
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01174653 P0738865 BOOKSAUDIO 68.14 68.14
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01174654 P0738866 BOOKS/AUDIO 286.52 286.52
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01174655 P0738867 BOOKSAUDIO 10.88 10.88
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0610-4341 AP 01174656 P0738868 BOOKS/AUDIO 37.36 37.36
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01174657 P0738869 PROCESSING 28.24 28.24
Vendor: V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS Total: 8,635.65 8,635.65
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0775-4134-4253 AP 058758 P0738961 BATTERIES/ADVANCE SWEEPERS 479.90 479.90
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0602-7011-4269 AP 090850 P0739120 BATTERIES 8) RTUs 127.60 127.60
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0101-0607-4251 AP 44433482 P0739127 2 batteries 175.90 175.90
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0101-0201-4295 AP 090788 P0739174 12V BATT FOR SERVER 400.00 400.00
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0613-0604-4253 AP 740278 PO739797 BATTERY 163.90 245.80
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0613-0604-4253 AP 740278 P0739797 BATTERY 51.95 245.80
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0613-0604-4253 AP 740278 P0739797 BATTERY 29.95 245.80
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0602-7011-4269 AP 059198 P0740354 BATTERIES 2) WTP 28.90 28.90
Vendor: V0400450 INTERSTATE BATTERIESINC Total: 1,458.10 1,458.10
V0403979 ITT WATER & 0604-7072-4253 AP 07654177 P0738870 RIBBON CABLE 175.00 197.77
V0403979 ITT WATER & 0604-7072-4253 AP 07654177 P0738870 CONNECTOR 20 PINS 18.00 197.77
V0403979 ITT WATER & 0604-7072-4253 AP 07654177 P0738870 FREIGHT 477 197.77
Vendor: V0403979 ITT WATER & WASTEWATER Total: 197.77 197.77
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0602-0933-4381/1913-093AP 4F P0738989 ST11-1913 PVMNT REHAB #4 -7,152.68 71,706.42
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0505-8910-4370/1913-891 AP 4F P0738989 ST11-1913 PVMNT REHAB #4 -91,832.46 71,706.42
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0602-0933-4381/1913-093 AP 4F P0738989 ST11-1913 PVMNT REHAB #4 -858.08 71,706.42
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0604-0833-4380/1913-083 AP 4F P0738989 ST11-1913 PVMNT REHAB #4 -1,203.92 71,706.42
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0604-0833-4380/1913-083 AP 4F P0738989 ST11-1913 PVMNT REHAB #4 950.00 71,706.42
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0505-8910-4370/1913-891 AP 4F P0738989 ST11-1913 PVMNT REHAB #4 77,909.10 71,706.42
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0505-8910-4370/1913-891 AP P0730831 ST11-1913 4,693.20 6,404.91
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0505-8910-4370/1913-891 AP P0730831 ST11-1913 17.95 6,404.91
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V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0604-0833-4380/1913-083 AP P0730831 ST11-1913 99.21 6,404.91
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0602-0933-4381/1913-093AP P0730831 ST11-1913 1,590.06 6,404.91
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0602-0933-4381/1913-093AP PO730831 ST11-1913 4.49 6,404.91
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0604-0833-4380/1913-083 AP P0733535 ST11-1913 STREET REHAB RET 10.97 11,147.53
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0602-0933-4381/1913-093AP P0733535 ST11-1913 STREET REHAB RET 1,101.74 11,147.53
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0505-8910-4370/1913-891 AP P0733535 ST11-1913 STREET REHAB RET 10,034.82 11,147.53
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0604-0833-4380/1913-083 AP P0736597 ST11-1913 STREET REHAB RET 156.25 2,250.43
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0602-0933-4381/1913-093AP P0736597 ST11-1913 STREET REHAB RET 640.70 2,250.43
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0505-8910-4370/1913-891 AP P0736597 ST11-1913 STREET REHAB RET 1,453.48 2,250.43
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0604-0833-4380/1913-083 AP 4F P0738989 ST11-1913 PAVEMENT REHAB #4 1,203.92 71,706.42
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0602-0933-4381/1913-093 AP 4F P0738989 ST11-1913 PAVEMENT REHAB #4 858.08 71,706.42
V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO 0505-8910-4370/1913-891 AP 4F P0738989 ST11-1913 PAVEMENT REHAB #4 91,832.46 71,706.42
Vendor: V0404305 J& JASPHALT CO Total: 91,509.29 91,509.29
V0411145 JANSON, CHARLES 0101-0204-4292 AP 10/16/11 P0740607 REIMBURSEMENT FOR 85.00 85.00
Vendor: V0411145 JANSON, CHARLES Total: 85.00 85.00
V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  0101-0301-4253 AP SJ30279 P0738938 SOLENOID S039 254.14 254.14
V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  0101-0607-4253 AP SJ30322 P0739546 gaskets & plugs 13.06 13.06
V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  0101-0301-4253 AP SJ30493 P0739898 BUSHING, O-RING, BOLT S053 167.29 167.29
V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  0616-7103-4253 AP SJ30563 P0740144 FILTER 44,93 44.93
V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  0101-0607-4253 AP SJ30683 P0740311 accel. wire 114.84 114.84
V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  0616-7103-4253 AP SJ30765 P0740345 HARNESS 44.27 49.77
V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  0616-7103-4253 AP SJ30765 P0740345 FREIGHT 5.50 49.77
Vendor: V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO Total: 644.03 644.03
V0404625 JISENGRAVING & SALES 0101-0108-4269 AP 7922 P0740030 NAME BADGES FOR PUBLIC 13.00 13.00
Vendor: V0404625 JJ'SENGRAVING & SALES Total: 13.00 13.00
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1472-083AP 6 PO740772 SSWO07-1472 ANAMOSA ST RCNST -9,158.87 15,531.42
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1472-083 AP 6 P0740772 SSWO07-1472 ANAMOSA ST RCNST 8,488.07 15,531.42
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1472-083AP 6 P0740772 SSWO07-1472 ANAMOSA ST RCNST 670.80 15,531.42
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0602-0933-4381/1472-093 AP 6 P0740772 SSWO07-1472 ANAMOSA ST RCNST -6,372.55 15,531.42
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0602-0933-4381/1472-093 AP 6 P0740772 SSWO07-1472 ANAMOSA ST RCNST 5,873.35 15,531.42
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0602-0933-4381/1472-093AP 6 PO740772 SSWO07-1472 ANAMOSA ST RCNST 499.20 15,531.42
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0602-0933-4381/1472-093 AP 6 P0740772 SSWO07-1472 ANAMOSA ST 6,372.55 15,531.42
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V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1472-083AP 6 P0740772 SSWO07-1472 ANAMOSA ST 9,158.87 15,531.42

Vendor: V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE Total: 15,531.42 15,531.42
V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN 0613-0604-4520 AP 465681 P0739362 WINE FOR RESALE 51.40 51.40

Vendor: V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN Total: 51.40 51.40
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0602-7011-4252 AP 00034182222  P0O732786 CORR-AMOUNT -276.00 11,306.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0602-7013-4252 AP 00034182222 P0732786 CORR-AMOUNT -276.00 11,306.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0602-7014-4252 AP 00034182222 P0732786 CORR-AMOUNT -276.00 11,306.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0602-7011-4252 AP 00034182222 P0O732786 WATER PLANT DOOR SECURITY 6,067.00 11,306.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0602-7013-4252 AP 00034182222 P0732786 DOOR SECURITY SYSTEM WTP 3,033.50 11,306.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0602-7014-4252 AP 00034182222 P0732786 WTP DOOR SECURITY SYSTEM 3,033.50 11,306.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0608-0840-4225 AP 13896595550  P0738576 ADJUST THERMOSTATSAT 286.08 286.08
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0775-4134-4253 AP 13835581959  P0738962 RELIEF VALVE/COOLING TOWER 1,194.00 1,779.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0775-4134-4253 AP 13848935549  P0738962 CONTROLLER/ICE COOLING 585.00 1,779.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0603-4253 AP 13932202489  P0739015 MILEAGE CHARGE 30.00 27250
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0603-4253 AP 13932202489  P0739015 LABOR MECHANICAL HEAVY 242.50 27250
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0603-4253 AP 13953954633  P0740094 LABOR 291.00 631.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0603-4253 AP 13953954633  P0740094 PILOT 160.50 631.00